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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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}‘ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline

INI MASC JUN FEM, SEN MASC

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
MARQUES, Jodo Ricardo

CJP CASTANHO, Fabio Bruno POR
D1 TRONY, Ricardo Alexandre POR
D2 LOPES, Sara Cristina POR
El1 FERREIRA, Jodo Miguel POR
E2 DUARTE, Jodo Pedro POR
E3 MARQUES, Tania Filipa POR
E4 SIMAO, Rute Isabel POR
E5 SIMAO, Eliane Cunha POR
E6 RODRIGUES, Diogo Emanuel POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym forTrampoline Gymnastics 2016 @ 18/07/2021
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Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline

JUV FEM, JUV MASC, JUN MASC, SEN FEM, EL JUN, EL SEN

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
MARQUES, Jodo Ricardo

CJIP FERREIRA, Joao Miguel POR
D1 ABANA, Marilia José POR
D2 FERREIRA, André Filipe POR
E1 CASTANHO, Fabio Bruno POR
E2 PEREIRA, Joana Carina POR
E3 TRONY, Ricardo Alexandre POR
E4 MARQUEZ, Cindy Maria POR
E5 SOVERAL, Pedro Alexandre POR
E6 VASCONCELOS, Marta Inés POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym forTrampoline Gymnastics 2016 @ 18/07/2021
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

INICIADOS
D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total

1 119 ODAINII, Anna Elena 0,000 79 83 82 85 8,2 8,7 16,500 9,30 13,540 0,00 39,340 84,500
GSC 7,600 73 74 7,7 78 7,8 7,9 15500 9,30 12,760 0,00 45,160

2 116 LIKHONINA, Anna 0,000 84 85 8,1 88 89 8,5 17,000 9,50 12,825 0,00 39,325 83,425
ASINES 6,800 7,1 72 7,5 7,7 7,5 7,8 15,000 9,60 12,700 0,00 44,100

3 118 PINHEIRO, Madalena Sofia 0,000 75 80 78 80 79 7,8 15,700 9,50 13,200 0,00 38,400 81,190
CTS 4,500 7,7 80 7,7 80 79 8,0 15900 9,50 13,090 0,20 42,790

4 121 CORREIA, Inés Costa 0,000 7,7 8,1 85 81 7,8 8,3 16,200 8,90 12,710 0,00 37,810 80,170
SFEM 4,200 79 8,2 88 82 7,8 8,016,200 9,10 12,860 0,00 42,360

5 117 CORREIA, Barbara Jodo 0,000 74 73 7,5 76 7,2 7,7 14900 9,20 12,380 0,00 36,480 78,485
ASINES 5,100 7,3 72 73 74 74 7,9 14,700 9,70 12,505 0,00 42,005

6 120 FERNANDES, Mariana Sousa 0,000 71 71 7,7 7,7 7,6 7,8 15300 9,10 11,450 0,00 35,850 77,460
GSC 4,200 77 79 83 8,1 8,2 8,1 16,200 9,30 11,910 0,00 41,610

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

BIB Name

119 ODAINII, Anna Elena
GSC

116 LIKHONINA, Anna
ASINES

118 PINHEIRO, Madalena Sofia
CTS

121 CORREIA, Inés Costa
SFEM

117 CORREIA, Barbara Jodo
ASINES

120 FERNANDES, Mariana Sousa
GSC

INICIADOS

D Score E Score

0,000
7,600

0,000
6,800

0,000
4,500

0,000
4,200

0,000
5,100

0,000
4,200

16,500
15,500

17,000
15,000

15,700
15,900

16,200
16,200

14,900
14,700

15,300
16,200

HD

9,30
9,30

9,50
9,60
9,50
9,50
8,90
9,10
9,20
9,70

9,10
9,30

ToF

13,540
12,760

12,825
12,700

13,200
13,090

12,710
12,860

12,380
12,505

11,450
11,910

Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

39,340
45,160

39,325
44,100

38,400
42,790

37,810
42,360

36,480
42,005

35,850
41,610

Total
84,500

83,425

81,190

80,170

78,485

77,460
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Rk. BIB Name

1 123 LOPES, Martim Alexandre
ASINES

2 125 LOPES, Martim
GCT

3 122 MENDES, Pedro Ferreira
VFC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men
INICIADOS
D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD ToF

0,000 85 83 84 8,5 8,6 84 16,900 9,20 12,680
8,900 64 65 68 70 7,0 6,8 13,600 9,10 12,265
0,000 44 43 45 46 44 44 8,800 570 6,875
5,000 69 70 70 75 7,1 7,2 14,100 9,40 11,530
0,000 70 72 74 76 70 7,1 14,300 9,40 11,925
2,900 33 3,2 32 33 3,2 33 6,500 4,30 4,575

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

38,780
43,865

21,375
40,030

35,625
18,275

Total
82,645

61,405

53,900
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Rk. BIB Name

1 123 LOPES, Martim Alexandre
ASINES

2 125 LOPES, Martim
GCT

3 122 MENDES, Pedro Ferreira
VFC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

INICIADOS

D Score E Score

0,000
8,900

0,000
5,000

0,000
2,900

16,900
13,600

8,800
14,100

14,300
6,500

HD

9,20
9,10
5,70
9,40
9,40
4,30

ToF

12,680
12,265

6,875
11,530

11,925
4,575

Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

38,780
43,865

21,375
40,030

35,625
18,275

Total
82,645

61,405

53,900



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

JUVENIS

E1l E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total

1 4 GRULHA, Leonor Isabel 0,000 8o 78 80 79 8,0 7,9 15900 9,60 13,950 0,00 39,450 86,000
ASINES 8,100 74 78 7,5 7,3 7,5 7,2 14,900 9,60 13,950 0,00 46,550

2 6 REIS, Inés Correia 0,000 79 79 83 8,2 8,1 8, 16,300 9,60 13,880 0,00 39,780 84,970
SFRUA 5,600 82 81 84 8,2 8,0 8,2 16,400 9,20 13,990 0,00 45,190

3 5 VALENTE, Teresa Rosa 0,000 78 79 82 78 8,0 8,5 15900 9,10 13,515 0,00 38,515 84,400
GSC 8,700 74 78 73 76 79 7,6 15,200 8,90 13,085 0,00 45,885

4 3 OLIVEIRA, Matilde Barros 0,000 7,2 73 7,2 7,6 8,2 8,014,900 9,00 12,950 0,00 36,850 81,405
AGCM 8,700 71 73 73 74 79 7,8 14,700 8,80 12,355 0,00 44,555

5 81 LINO, Carolina Vitorino 0,000 6,7 69 6,7 6,7 7,1 6,8 13,500 9,30 12,915 0,00 35,715 77,740
ADL 4,600 71 72 7,5 7,2 7,5 7,2 14,400 9,30 13,725 0,00 42,025

6 2 FRUTUQSO, Filipa 0,000 6,8 66 65 6,7 7,0 7,3 13,500 9,00 13,850 0,00 36,350 73,895
ADL 4,400 6,3 64 65 6,6 6,5 7,0 13,000 7,90 12,245 0,00 37,545

7 8 SILVA, Madalena 0,000 59 57 6,1 58 6,2 58 11,700 8,80 12,720 0,00 33,220 71,890
CFE 6,900 45 49 51 54 49 5,1 10,000 9,10 12,670 0,00 38,670

8 1 VIEIRA, Bruna 0,000 56 58 58 6,1 64 6,2 11,900 8,90 12,780 0,00 33,580 64,490
ADL 2,900 54 48 42 49 53 5,3 10,200 7,40 10,410 0,00 30,910

9 7 SILVA, Maria Eduarda 0,000 73 76 74 7,5 7,9 8,0 15,100 9,30 13,495 0,00 37,895 55,650
TCL 3,500 2,6 2,7 26 25 26 26 5,200 3,50 5,555 0,00 17,755

<
<
~
~
<
<
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Rk. BIB Name

1

2
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4 GRULHA, Leonor Isabel
ASINES

6 REIS, Inés Correia
SFRUA

5 VALENTE, Teresa Rosa
GSC

3 OLIVEIRA, Matilde Barros
AGCM

81 LINO, Carolina Vitorino
ADL

2 FRUTUOSO, Filipa
ADL

8 SILVA, Madalena
CFE

1 VIEIRA, Bruna
ADL

7 SILVA, Maria Eduarda
TCL

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

JUVENIS

D Score E Score

0,000
8,100

0,000
5,600

0,000
8,700

0,000
8,700

0,000
4,600

0,000
4,400

0,000
6,900

0,000
2,900

0,000
3,500

15,900
14,900

16,300
16,400

15,900
15,200

14,900
14,700

13,500
14,400

13,500
13,000

11,700
10,000

11,900
10,200

15,100
5,200

HD

9,60
9,60
9,60
9,20
9,10
8,90
9,00
8,80
9,30
9,30
9,00
7,90
8,80
9,10
8,90
7,40

9,30
3,50

ToF

13,950
13,950

13,880
13,990

13,515
13,085

12,950
12,355

12,915
13,725

13,850
12,245

12,720
12,670

12,780
10,410

13,495
5,555

Ded.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

39,450
46,550

39,780
45,190

38,515
45,885

36,850
44,555

35,715
42,025

36,350
37,545

33,220
38,670

33,580
30,910

37,895
17,755

Total
86,000

84,970

84,400

81,405

77,740

73,895

71,890

64,490

55,650
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Individual Trampoline Women - JUVENIS

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 A. D. LEIRIA 1 VIEIRA, Bruna 33,580 30,910 216,125
2 FRUTUQOSO, Filipa 36,350 37,545
81 LINO, Carolina Vitorino 35,715 42,025
0,000 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rk. BIB Name

1

2

46 JOSE, Francisco Gatinho
CFE

45 LOPES, André
GCV

43 GOMES, Guilherme Santos
ADL

40 BRITO, Martim Caldeira
AAC

44 COSTA, Gongalo
CEDF

41 NETO, Gaspar Costa
AAC

42 REIS, Francisco Jorge
AAC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

JUVENIS
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD ToF

0,000 84 83 7,6 8,3 8,3 8,7 16,600 9,70 14,410
11,400 69 69 70 70 74 7,8 14,000 9,70 13,830
0,000 86 86 88 8,6 85 9,0 17,200 9,10 14,720
9,000 75 76 74 73 7,5 8,1 15,000 8,80 14,570
0,000 78 78 7,7 78 7,4 7,9 15,600 9,10 13,905
8,700 69 71 73 7,2 7,1 7,014,200 9,60 14,050
0,000 7,3 64 66 69 6,7 7,2 13,600 9,20 13,990
6,100 59 6,0 5,7 6,2 6,0 5,8 11,900 8,80 13,850
0,000 74 7,1 70 7,2 7,5 7,4 14,600 9,40 13,375
5,300 54 55 5,7 55 5,7 5,311,000 7,60 11,035
0,000 68 69 69 66 69 7,1 13,800 9,10 12,960
1,500 i3 14 12 1,3 14 1,5 2,700 1,80 2,610
0,000 4,7 4,7 4,5 4,7 4,6 49 9,400 5,70 8,750
3,400 i9 18 1,8 20 20 1,8 3,700 2,60 4,030

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

40,710
48,930

41,020
47,370

38,605
46,550

36,790
40,650

37,375
34,935

35,860
8,610

23,850
13,730

Total
89,640

88,390

85,155

77,440

72,310

44,470

37,580
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Rk. BIB Name

1

2
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46 JOSE, Francisco Gatinho
CFE

45 LOPES, André
GCV

43 GOMES, Guilherme Santos
ADL

40 BRITO, Martim Caldeira
AAC

44 COSTA, Gongalo
CEDF

41 NETO, Gaspar Costa
AAC

42 REIS, Francisco Jorge
AAC

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

JUVENIS

D Score E Score

0,000
11,400

0,000
9,000

0,000
8,700

0,000
6,100

0,000
5,300

0,000
1,500

0,000
3,400

16,600
14,000

17,200
15,000

15,600
14,200

13,600
11,900

14,600
11,000

13,800
2,700

9,400
3,700

HD

9,70
9,70
9,10
8,80
9,10
9,60
9,20
8,80
9,40
7,60
9,10
1,80

5,70
2,60

ToF

14,410
13,830

14,720
14,570

13,905
14,050

13,990
13,850

13,375
11,035

12,960
2,610

8,750
4,030

Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

40,710
48,930

41,020
47,370

38,605
46,550

36,790
40,650

37,375
34,935

35,860
8,610

23,850
13,730

Total
89,640

88,390

85,155

77,440

72,310

44,470

37,580
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Individual Trampoline Men - JUVENIS

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 A.A.COIMBRA 40 BRITO, Martim Caldeira 36,790 40,650 159,490
41 NETO, Gaspar Costa 35,860 8,610
42 REIS, Francisco Jorge 23,850 13,730
0,000 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

JUNIORES

E1l E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total

1 92 NOBRE, Matilde La Cerda 0,000 87 90 90 88 8,5 8,9 17,700 9,50 14,140 0,00 41,340 88,795
CCRAM 6,300 8,7 88 9,2 8,7 84 8,6 17,400 9,30 14,455 0,00 47,455

2 87 GARCIA, Alexandra Mercedes 0,000 7,8 80 80 80 7,6 8,1 16,000 9,10 14,155 0,00 39,255 85,325
AGCM 7,800 73 76 78 7,3 7,2 7,1 14,600 9,60 14,070 0,00 46,070

3 93 SERRA, Mariana Ferreira 0,000 74 82 82 85 7,5 7,4 15,700 9,40 13,980 0,00 39,080 83,355
CTS 7,600 6,7 70 7,3 7,2 7,1 6,9 14,100 9,00 13,575 0,00 44,275

4 88 FRANCA, Maria Grilo 0,000 75 7,7 80 74 7,3 6,9 14,900 9,60 13,245 0,00 37,745 80,470
AGCM 5,900 72 71 7,3 7,1 6,5 6,5 14,200 9,50 13,125 0,00 42,725

5 85 GONCALVES, Lou-Ann 0,000 75 80 80 79 7,4 8,0 15900 9,00 13,420 0,00 38,320 79,850
ADL 7,000 6,0 56 6,0 6,2 6,0 6,4 12,000 9,10 13,430 0,00 41,530

6 94 PEREIRA, Ana Matilde 0,000 72 66 7,2 69 7,2 7,3 14,400 8,90 14,000 0,00 37,300 78,335
GCSA 5,700 6,1 60 64 6,2 6,6 6,2 12,400 9,00 13,935 0,00 41,035

7 95 LEITAO, Margarida de Freire 0,000 71 75 73 7,1 7,0 7,5 14,400 9,20 14,010 0,00 37,610 78,155
GSC 7,000 58 58 54 56 56 55 11,200 9,10 13,245 0,00 40,545

8 89 DIAS, Mafalda 0,000 6,0 6,1 6,6 6,5 6,1 6,3 12,400 9,20 13,580 0,00 35,180 77,740
APAGL 6,300 6,6 6,6 7,2 6,5 6,7 6,6 13,200 9,39 13,670 0,00 42,560

9 83 MOURA, Bruna 0,000 6,6 6,2 6,5 7,1 6,3 6,9 13,100 9,20 13,680 0,00 35,980 76,675
GMNAMA 7,200 54 5,2 4,7 56 50 5,7 10,600 9,30 13,595 0,00 40,695

10 96 MOURAO, Matilde Vale 0,000 83 85 85 8,3 8,1 8,6 16,800 9,40 14,250 0,00 40,450 71,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

JUNIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
SCP 4,700 51 49 53 52 50 4,9 10,100 6,10 9,650 0,00 30,550
11 84 HENRIQUES, Matilde 0,000 6,0 6,2 55 59 6,0 6,5 12,000 9,00 11,170 0,00 32,170 70,550
GMNAMA 6,300 53 56 57 59 56 59 11,300 8,80 11,980 0,00 38,380
12 90 SZTAN, Vanessa Joana 0,000 46 48 45 46 44 4,7 9,200 5,70 8,605 0,00 23,505 66,855
ASINES 7,600 6,3 6,1 60 6,5 6,2 6,512,500 9,60 13,650 0,00 43,350
13 86 ROSA, Madalena Brito 0,000 76 78 78 80 7,7 8,2 15,600 9,00 13,170 0,20 37,570 58,775
ADL 3,700 34 3,5 35 3,7 36 36 7,100 4,00 6,405 0,00 21,205
14 82 PINTO, Carolina 0,000 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,7 7,2 7,1 13,300 9,00 13,715 0,00 36,015 45,360
GMNAMA 1,900 i4 14 14 14 14 14 2,800 1,80 2,845 0,00 9,345
15 91 JOAQUIM, Maria Inés 0,000 69 68 73 70 6,7 7,0 13,900 9,40 14,045 0,00 37,345 41,430
ASINES 0,300 0,7 06 06 07 07 07 1,400 0,80 1,585 0,00 4,085
16 97 ALMEIDA, Matilde Santos 0,000 48 50 48 49 4,5 4,6 9,600 540 8,725 0,00 23,725 33,575
AAC 2,300 i3 1,3 14 1,3 14 1,3 2,600 2,00 2,950 0,00 9,850

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

JUNIORES

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF Ded.
1 92 NOBRE, Matilde La Cerda 0,000 17,700 9,50 14,140 0,00
CCRAM 6,300 17,400 9,30 14,455 0,00

2 87 GARCIA, Alexandra Mercedes 0,000 16,000 9,10 14,155 0,00
AGCM 7,800 14,600 9,60 14,070 0,00

3 93 SERRA, Mariana Ferreira 0,000 15,700 9,40 13,980 0,00
CTS 7,600 14,100 9,00 13,575 0,00

4 88 FRANCA, Maria Grilo 0,000 14,900 9,60 13,245 0,00
AGCM 5,900 14,200 9,50 13,125 0,00

5 85 GONCALVES, Lou-Ann 0,000 15,900 9,00 13,420 0,00
ADL 7,000 12,000 9,10 13,430 0,00

6 94 PEREIRA, Ana Matilde 0,000 14,400 8,90 14,000 0,00
GCSA 5,700 12,400 9,00 13,935 0,00

7 95 LEITAO, Margarida de Freire 0,000 14,400 9,20 14,010 0,00
GSC 7,000 11,200 9,10 13,245 0,00

8 89 DIAS, Mafalda 0,000 12,400 9,20 13,580 0,00
APAGL 6,300 13,200 9,39 13,670 0,00

9 83 MOURA, Bruna 0,000 13,100 9,20 13,680 0,00
GMNAMA 7,200 10,600 9,30 13,595 0,00

10 96 MOURAO, Matilde Vale 0,000 16,800 9,40 14,250 0,00
SCP 4,700 10,100 6,10 9,650 0,00

11 84 HENRIQUES, Matilde 0,000 12,000 9,00 11,170 0,00
GMNAMA 6,300 11,300 8,80 11,980 0,00

12 90 SZTAN, Vanessa Joana 0,000 9,200 5,70 8,605 0,00
ASINES 7,600 12,500 9,60 13,650 0,00

13 86 ROSA, Madalena Brito 0,000 15,600 9,00 13,170 0,20
ADL 3,700 7,100 4,00 6,405 0,00

14 82 PINTO, Carolina 0,000 13,300 9,00 13,715 0,00
GMNAMA 1,900 2,800 1,80 2,845 0,00

15 91 JOAQUIM, Maria Inés 0,000 13,900 9,40 14,045 0,00
ASINES 0,300 1,400 0,80 1,585 0,00

16 97 ALMEIDA, Matilde Santos 0,000 9,600 5,40 8,725 0,00
AAC 2,300 2,600 2,00 2,950 0,00
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Final
Scores

41,340
47,455

39,255
46,070

39,080
44,275

37,745
42,725

38,320
41,530

37,300
41,035

37,610
40,545

35,180
42,560

35,980
40,695

40,450
30,550

32,170
38,380

23,505
43,350

37,570
21,205

36,015
9,345

37,345
4,085

23,725
9,850

Total
88,795

85,325

83,355

80,470

79,850

78,335

78,155

77,740

76,675

71,000

70,550

66,855

58,775

45,360

41,430

33,575
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Individual Trampoline Women - JUNIORES

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 GIMNOANIMA 84 HENRIQUES, Matilde 32,170 38,380 192,585
82 PINTO, Carolina 36,015 9,345
83 MOURA, Bruna 35,980 40,695
0,000 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

JUNIORES

E1l E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total

1 51 FORNO, Alvaro Pinho 0,000 85 86 79 84 8,4 8,9 16,900 8,80 16,210 0,00 41,910 93,205
GCST 10,300 77 79 76 80 8,1 8,6 15900 9,10 15,995 0,00 51,295

2 47 BOTELHO, Martim Miguel 0,000 82 81 78 84 8,2 8,4 16,400 9,90 16,005 0,00 42,305 91,105
AACX 8,500 71 74 74 7,7 79 7,9 15,100 9,70 15,500 0,00 48,800

3 58 HOMEM, Gabriel Anjos 0,000 70 72 7,3 7,3 7,3 7,7 14,600 9,50 15,720 0,00 39,820 88,310
GCSA 9,200 69 72 74 71 6,9 7,3 14,300 9,50 15,490 0,00 48,490

4 54 PRAXEDES, Rui Santiago 0,000 74 7,7 70 7,8 7,6 8,0 15300 9,10 15,645 0,00 40,045 87,020
VFC 8,100 69 72 70 69 7,5 8,014,200 9,20 15,475 0,00 46,975

5 48 MAMISASHVILI, Tomas Martins 0,000 74 76 7,3 7,8 7,7 7,7 15,300 9,70 14,045 0,00 39,045 83,735
AACX 6,900 70 72 7,2 7,1 7,5 7,0 14,300 9,60 13,890 0,00 44,690

6 52 MENDES, Afonso Bonacho 0,000 73 69 68 73 7,3 7,8 14,600 9,80 14,785 0,00 39,185 82,670
VFC 7,800 6,2 60 6,1 6,1 6,3 6,4 12,300 9,10 14,285 0,00 43,485

7 53 OLIVEIRA, Daniel Alexandre 0,000 66 68 6,2 70 7,1 7,0 13,800 8,70 15,390 0,00 37,890 81,355
VFC 7,100 6,4 6,5 59 6,9 6,5 6,7 13,000 8,60 14,765 0,00 43,465

8 60 NEVES, Miguel Rodrigues 0,000 70 66 65 73 70 6,8 13,800 9,80 13,650 0,00 37,250 80,865
GSC 8,800 6,2 54 6,3 6,0 6,2 5,7 12,200 9,00 13,615 0,00 43,615

9 57 TEIXEIRA, Tiago Miguel 0,000 6,7 6,1 6,0 6,5 68 6,8 13,200 9,30 14,865 2,00 35,365 80,435
GCO 9,300 59 57 59 60 6,2 6,2 11,900 9,30 14,570 0,00 45,070

10 61 VASCONCELOS, Bruno Silva 0,000 55 55 50 56 54 5,511,000 6,40 11,090 0,00 28,490 77,610
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

JUNIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF
SFGP 7,800 73 80 74 8,2 8,1 8,2 16,100 9,50 15,720
11 50 DOMINGUES, Guilherme Alexandre 0,000 6,5 6,7 6,1 6,5 6,7 6,4 13,000 9,30 13,275
CFE 5,600 6,5 6,6 59 6,6 69 6,7 13,200 9,80 13,245
12 55 NOBRE, Rafael 0,000 7,7 81 82 83 8,1 8,4 16,300 9,50 15,150
LGC 4,800 2,7 28 30 27 29 3,0 5,700 3,70 6,140
13 56 VICENCIO, Pedro Miranda 0,000 2,6 2,7 23 28 2,7 29 5,400 3,50 5,970
CTS 8,400 59 53 59 55 58 6,0 11,700 8,70 14,220
14 59 FLORENCIO, José Diogo 0,000 7,6 7,1 69 76 74 7,514,900 9,40 15,465
GSC 2,500 i4 1,2 1,3 1,3 14 1,3 2,600 1,80 3,200
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Ded.
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

49,120

35,575
41,845

40,950
20,340

14,870
43,020

39,765
10,100

Total

77,420

61,290

57,890

49,865



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Rk. BIB Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14
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51 FORNO, Alvaro Pinho
GCST

47 BOTELHO, Martim Miguel
AACX

58 HOMEM, Gabriel Anjos
GCSA

54 PRAXEDES, Rui Santiago
VFC

48 MAMISASHVILI, Tomas
Martins
AACx

52 MENDES, Afonso Bonacho
VFC

53 OLIVEIRA, Daniel Alexandre
VFC

60 NEVES, Miguel Rodrigues
GSC

57 TEIXEIRA, Tiago Miguel
GCO

61 VASCONCELQOS, Bruno Silva
SFGP

50 DOMINGUES, Guilherme
Alexandre
CFE

55 NOBRE, Rafael
LGC

56 VICENCIO, Pedro Miranda
CTS

59 FLORENCIO, José Diogo
GSC

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

JUNIORES

D Score E Score

0,000
10,300

0,000
8,500

0,000
9,200

0,000
8,100

0,000

6,900

0,000
7,800

0,000
7,100

0,000
8,800

0,000
9,300

0,000
7,800

0,000

5,600

0,000
4,800

0,000
8,400

0,000
2,500

16,900
15,900

16,400
15,100

14,600
14,300

15,300
14,200

15,300

14,300

14,600
12,300

13,800
13,000

13,800
12,200

13,200
11,900

11,000
16,100

13,000

13,200

16,300
5,700

5,400
11,700

14,900
2,600

HD

8,80
9,10

9,90
9,70

9,50
9,50

9,10
9,20

9,70

9,60

9,80
9,10

8,70
8,60

9,80
9,00

9,30
9,30

6,40
9,50

9,30

9,80

9,50
3,70
3,50
8,70

9,40
1,80

ToF

16,210
15,995

16,005
15,500

15,720
15,490

15,645
15,475

14,045

13,890

14,785
14,285

15,390
14,765

13,650
13,615

14,865
14,570

11,090
15,720

13,275

13,245

15,150
6,140

5,970
14,220

15,465
3,200

Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

2,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

41,910
51,295

42,305
48,800

39,820
48,490

40,045
46,975

39,045

44,690

39,185
43,485

37,890
43,465

37,250
43,615

35,365
45,070

28,490
49,120

35,575

41,845

40,950
20,340

14,870
43,020

39,765
10,100

Total
93,205

91,105

88,310

87,020

83,735

82,670

81,355

80,865

80,435

77,610

77,420

61,290

57,890

49,865
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Individual Trampoline Men - JUNIORES

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 VITORIA F.CLUBE 52 MENDES, Afonso Bonacho 39,185 43,485 251,045
53 OLIVEIRA, Daniel Alexandre 37,890 43,465
54 PRAXEDES, Rui Santiago 40,045 46,975
0,000 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

SENIORES

E1l E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total

1 70 AMADO, Margarida Isabel 2,500 81+ 78 79 79 79 8,0 15800 9,40 15,135 0,00 42,835 90,760
TCL 10,800 7,1 69 64 6,7 7,3 6,8 13,700 9,10 14,325 0,00 47,925

2 62 NOBRE, Alice La Cerda 1,500 8,1 82 86 8,3 84 8,1 16,500 9,20 14,925 0,00 42,125 90,075
CCRAM 8,400 78 75 7,5 7,7 79 7,9 15500 9,40 14,650 0,00 47,950

3 66 GUIDO, Sara Jerénimo 1,900 7,7 74 78 7,4 7,7 8,1 15400 9,40 14,790 0,00 41,490 88,650
LGC 7,800 76 7,7 78 7,3 8,1 8,0 15500 9,30 14,560 0,00 47,160

4 67 SALDANHA, Mafalda Taveira 1,900 82 78 8,2 7,7 8,1 8,2 16,300 9,20 14,095 0,00 41,495 88,075
LGC 6,700 8,1 80 8,2 78 8,2 8,3 16,300 9,60 13,980 0,00 46,580

5 71 CARVALHO, Maria Carolina 1,700 8o 78 76 7,6 8,1 7,9 15,700 9,10 13,940 0,00 40,440 85,105
TCL 6,500 75 75 7,2 7,3 7,3 7,4 14,700 9,40 14,065 0,00 44,665

6 65 LOURINHO, Sofia Margal 1,500 76 75 78 74 7,8 7,9 15400 9,50 13,380 0,00 39,780 84,255
CCRAM 8,100 69 66 6,7 65 73 7,3 13,600 9,30 13,475 0,00 44,475

7 78 MOTA, Eugénia Baptista 2,000 71 71 7,1 7,1 7,3 7,4 14,200 9,70 13,195 0,00 39,095 83,300
AAE 6,700 7,1 75 7,2 7,1 7,5 7,9 14,700 9,70 13,105 0,00 44,205

8 79 PEREIRA, Sofia Margarida 2,300 6,5 6,6 6,6 63 6,8 6,513,100 9,10 14,505 0,30 38,705 83,030
AAE 5,200 74 76 7,7 74 7,5 7,6 15,100 9,50 14,525 0,00 44,325

9 64 PEGACHA, Madalena Duarte 1,500 75 71 74 7,1 7,5 7,5 14,900 9,60 13,450 0,00 39,450 83,000
CCRAM 8,000 6,7 6,5 69 6,6 6,8 6,7 13,400 8,90 13,250 0,00 43,550

10 69 SANTOS, Inés Isidoro 1,700 72 73 76 7,5 74 7,6 14900 9,10 13,970 0,00 39,670 82,340
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Rk.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BIB Name
LGC

63 RIBEIRO, Sara Isabel
CCRAM

75 ALVES, Camila Silva
AAC

73 COSTA, Matilde Carmona
LGC

68 CAMEIRA, Marta Inés
LGC

77 ABRANTES, Joana Dinis
AAC

76 CUNHA, Maria Leonor
AAC

80 LEMOS, Margarida Silva
ADL

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

D Score
D1 D2

7,300

1,200
7,800

1,300
8,400

2,000
7,600

1,500
5,300

1,300
4,400

0,900
6,300

0,000
7,100

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women
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SENIORES
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E Score
13,000

14,700
13,500

14,600
10,600

13,400
13,000

16,300
12,800

16,700
5,800

6,100
14,400

6,400
12,300

HD
8,70

9,20
8,90
9,40
9,00
9,60
9,50

9,40
8,40

9,50
3,60

3,60
9,30

3,50
9,10

ToF
13,670

13,490
13,205

14,550
14,030

13,220
13,285

13,890
12,790

14,330
5,715

5,360
13,540

5,955
13,860

Ded.
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00

Final
Scores

42,670

38,590
43,405

39,850
42,030

38,220
43,385

41,090
39,290

41,830
19,515

15,960
43,540

15,655
42,360

Total

81,995

81,880

81,605

80,380

61,345

59,500

58,015
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Individual Trampoline Women - SENIORES

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 LISBOA G. CLUBE 66 GUIDO, Sara Jeronimo 41,490 47,160 260,485
67 SALDANHA, Mafalda Taveira 41,495 46,580
68 CAMEIRA, Marta Inés 41,090 39,290
69 SANTOS, Inés Isidoro 39,670 42,670
2 CCRA MOINHO 62 NOBRE, Alice La Cerda 42,125 47,950 257,330
63 RIBEIRO, Sara Isabel 38,590 43,405
64 PEGACHA, Madalena Duarte 39,450 43,550
65 LOURINHO, Sofia Margal 39,780 44,475
3 A.A.COIMBRA 75 ALVES, Camila Silva 39,850 42,030 202,725
76 CUNHA, Maria Leonor 15,960 43,540
77 ABRANTES, Joana Dinis 41,830 19,515
0,000 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

SENIORES

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF Ded.
1 70 AMADO, Margarida Isabel 2,500 15,800 9,40 15,135 0,00
TCL 10,800 13,700 9,10 14,325 0,00

2 62 NOBRE, Alice La Cerda 1,500 16,500 9,20 14,925 0,00
CCRAM 8,400 15,500 9,40 14,650 0,00

3 66 GUIDO, Sara Jerénimo 1,900 15,400 9,40 14,790 0,00
LGC 7,800 15,500 9,30 14,560 0,00

4 67 SALDANHA, Mafalda Taveira 1,900 16,300 9,20 14,095 0,00
LGC 6,700 16,300 9,60 13,980 0,00

5 71 CARVALHO, Maria Carolina 1,700 15,700 9,10 13,940 0,00
TCL 6,500 14,700 9,40 14,065 0,00

6 65 LOURINHO, Sofia Margal 1,500 15,400 9,50 13,380 0,00
CCRAM 8,100 13,600 9,30 13,475 0,00

7 78 MOTA, Eugénia Baptista 2,000 14,200 9,70 13,195 0,00
AAE 6,700 14,700 9,70 13,105 0,00

8 79 PEREIRA, Sofia Margarida 2,300 13,100 9,10 14,505 0,30
AAE 5,200 15,100 9,50 14,525 0,00

9 64 PEGACHA, Madalena Duarte 1,500 14,900 9,60 13,450 0,00
CCRAM 8,000 13,400 8,90 13,250 0,00

10 69 SANTOS, Inés Isidoro 1,700 14,900 9,10 13,970 0,00
LGC 7,300 13,000 8,70 13,670 0,00

11 63 RIBEIRO, Sara Isabel 1,200 14,700 9,20 13,490 0,00
CCRAM 7,800 13,500 8,90 13,205 0,00

12 75 ALVES, Camila Silva 1,300 14,600 9,40 14,550 0,00
AAC 8,400 10,600 9,00 14,030 0,00

13 73 COSTA, Matilde Carmona 2,000 13,400 9,60 13,220 0,00
LGC 7,600 13,000 9,50 13,285 0,00

14 68 CAMEIRA, Marta Inés 1,500 16,300 9,40 13,890 0,00
LGC 5,300 12,800 8,40 12,790 0,00

15 77 ABRANTES, Joana Dinis 1,300 16,700 9,50 14,330 0,00
AAC 4,400 5,800 3,60 5,715 0,00

16 76 CUNHA, Maria Leonor 0,900 6,100 3,60 5,360 0,00
AAC 6,300 14,400 9,30 13,540 0,00

17 80 LEMOS, Margarida Silva 0,000 6,400 3,50 5,955 0,20
ADL 7,100 12,300 9,10 13,860 0,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Final
Scores

42,835
47,925

42,125
47,950

41,490
47,160

41,495
46,580

40,440
44,665

39,780
44,475

39,095
44,205

38,705
44,325

39,450
43,550

39,670
42,670

38,590
43,405

39,850
42,030

38,220
43,385

41,090
39,290

41,830
19,515

15,960
43,540

15,655
42,360

Total
90,760

90,075

88,650

88,075

85,105

84,255

83,300

83,030

83,000

82,340

81,995

81,880

81,605

80,380

61,345

59,500

58,015



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

SENIORES

E1l E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total

1 104 MARIANITO, Miguel Diogo 2,700 88 88 8,7 8,8 8,7 8,7 17,500 9,30 17,385 0,00 46,885 101,420
LGC 10,000 89 90 9,2 88 9,0 8,8 17,900 9,20 17,435 0,00 54,535

2 107 DUARTE, Jodo Gongalo 2,500 8,7 90 83 8,3 8,6 8,4 17,000 9,60 16,435 0,00 45,535 98,870
SCP 11,300 85 85 8,3 8,2 8,1 8,0 16,500 9,30 16,235 0,00 53,335

3 98 SILVA, Miguel Martins 2,900 80 83 80 8,1 7,6 8,1 16,100 8,30 16,635 0,00 43,935 97,565
TCL 14,400 74 7,7 76 7,2 7,0 6,8 14,600 9,10 15,530 0,00 53,630

4 108 FERNANDES, Afonso Brandao 3,000 73 7,7 73 7,3 7,3 7,5 14,600 9,10 16,600 0,00 43,300 94,815
SCP 12,500 70 76 75 74 7,1 7,1 14,500 9,10 15,615 0,20 51,515

5 103 BRITO, Simdo Ramos 2,900 85 90 8,7 85 83 8,6 17,100 9,30 17,115 0,00 46,415 94,065
LGC 11,500 70 69 71 70 6,3 6,7 13,900 7,70 14,550 0,00 47,650

6 102 CAVACO, Daniel Sousa 1,600 82 85 88 8,5 8,2 8,2 16,700 9,60 15,755 0,00 43,655 82,910
LGC 5,900 6,8 70 6,7 6,4 6,6 6,5 13,300 7,40 12,655 0,00 39,255

7 101 FERREIRA, Pedro Afonso 1,200 85 89 90 84 84 8,6 17,100 9,10 15,385 0,00 42,785 80,570
LGC 6,600 58 56 6,2 60 58 58 11,600 7,30 12,285 0,00 37,785

8 99 LOBO, Jodo 1,300 6,6 69 6,5 6,6 6,2 6,9 13,200 8,30 13,870 0,00 36,670 78,660
TCL 9,200 51 54 51 50 4,7 5,1 10,200 8,50 14,090 0,00 41,990

9 106 PALMA, Diogo Valadas 1,800 70 74 73 68 7,0 7,0 14,000 8,90 15,500 0,00 40,200 58,550
CCRAM 2,200 332 33 30 31 31 3,1 6,200 3,50 6,450 0,00 18,350

10 111 FERREIRA, David 1,300 71 73 75 66 7,2 6,9 14,300 9,10 14,185 0,00 38,885 53,190
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
GCT 3,600 i8 19 21 19 1,7 19 3,800 2,70 4,205 0,00 14,305
11 115 COSTA, Joao Pedro 2,500 59 6,3 6,2 63 6,1 6,0 12,300 9,30 15,275 0,00 39,375 44,640
CFE 1,500 o6 06 06 06 06 06 1,200 1,00 1,565 0,00 5,265
12 114 ANTUNES, Diogo José 0,600 6,0 63 60 6,1 6,1 59 12,100 7,10 11,945 2,00 29,745 39,030
SFGP 2,500 1,2 1,2 14 1,2 1,2 1,2 2,400 1,40 2,985 0,00 9,285
13 110 VENTURA, Guilherme Martins 0,000 34 35 34 35 38 3,7 7,000 3,70 6,825 0,00 17,525 33,490
CEDF 3,800 2,2 2,1 23 23 23 21 4,500 2,60 5,065 0,00 15,965
14 100 LAVADO, Martim Oliveira 0,000 3,7 36 3,7 36 36 37 7,300 3,70 6,680 0,00 17,680 32,480
TCL 2,600 25 25 24 24 24 2,5 4,900 2,30 5,000 0,00 14,800
15 105 DIAS, Leonardo Nobre 1,300 24 23 2,7 24 24 2,2 4800 2,60 4,775 0,00 13,475 13,475
ASINES 0,000 o0 00 00 00 00 00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

~
~
~
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Individual Trampoline Men - SENIORES

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 LISBOA G. CLUBE 101 FERREIRA, Pedro Afonso 42,785 37,785 278,395
102 CAVACO, Daniel Sousa 43,655 39,255
103 BRITO, Simao Ramos 46,415 47,650
104 MARIANITO, Miguel Diogo 46,885 54,535
2 T.C. LEIRIA 98 SILVA, Miguel Martins 43,935 53,630 208,705
99 LOBO, Joao 36,670 41,990
100 LAVADO, Martim Oliveira 17,680 14,800
0,000 0,000
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}' Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

SENIORES

Final

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total

1 104 MARIANITO, Miguel Diogo 2,700 17,500 9,30 17,385 0,00 46,885 101,420
LGC 10,000 17,900 9,20 17,435 0,00 54,535

2 107 DUARTE, Jodo Gongalo 2,500 17,000 9,60 16,435 0,00 45,535 98,870
SCP 11,300 16,500 9,30 16,235 0,00 53,335

3 98 SILVA, Miguel Martins 2,900 16,100 8,30 16,635 0,00 43,935 97,565
TCL 14,400 14,600 9,10 15,530 0,00 53,630

4 108 FERNANDES, Afonso Brandao 3,000 14,600 9,10 16,600 0,00 43,300 94,815
SCP 12,500 14,500 9,10 15,615 0,20 51,515

5 103 BRITO, Simdo Ramos 2,900 17,100 9,30 17,115 0,00 46,415 94,065
LGC 11,500 13,900 7,70 14,550 0,00 47,650

6 102 CAVACO, Daniel Sousa 1,600 16,700 9,60 15,755 0,00 43,655 82,910
LGC 5,900 13,300 7,40 12,655 0,00 39,255

7 101 FERREIRA, Pedro Afonso 1,200 17,100 9,10 15,385 0,00 42,785 80,570
LGC 6,600 11,600 7,30 12,285 0,00 37,785

8 99 LOBO, Jodo 1,300 13,200 8,30 13,870 0,00 36,670 78,660
TCL 9,200 10,200 8,50 14,090 0,00 41,990

9 106 PALMA, Diogo Valadas 1,800 14,000 8,90 15,500 0,00 40,200 58,550
CCRAM 2,200 6,200 3,50 6,450 0,00 18,350

10 111 FERREIRA, David 1,300 14,300 9,10 14,185 0,00 38,885 53,190
GCT 3,600 3,800 2,70 4,205 0,00 14,305

11 115 COSTA, Joao Pedro 2,500 12,300 9,30 15,275 0,00 39,375 44,640
CFE 1,500 1,200 1,00 1,565 0,00 5,265

12 114 ANTUNES, Diogo José 0,600 12,100 7,10 11,945 2,00 29,745 39,030
SFGP 2,500 2,400 1,40 2,985 0,00 9,285

13 110 VENTURA, Guilherme Martins 0,000 7,000 3,70 6,825 0,00 17,525 33,490
CEDF 3,800 4,500 2,60 5,065 0,00 15,965

14 100 LAVADO, Martim Oliveira 0,000 7,300 3,70 6,680 0,00 17,680 32,480
TCL 2,600 4,900 2,30 5,000 0,00 14,800

15 105 DIAS, Leonardo Nobre 1,300 4,800 2,60 4,775 0,00 13,475 13,475
ASINES 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

16 112 BALROA, Afonso José 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,000
GMNAMA 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

16 113 SOUSA, Tiago Alexandre 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,000
GCO 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000
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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES
D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total

1 34 SILVA, Diana Martins 0,000 82 83 85 8,1 8,5 8,7 16,800 9,50 15,265 0,00 41,565 90,055
TCL 7,900 83 82 80 76 8,1 8,3 16,300 9,20 15,090 0,00 48,490

2 29 PINHEIRO, Margarida Sofia 0,000 86 82 8,7 85 86 89 17,200 9,30 14,980 0,00 41,480 89,715
CTS 7,500 7,6 80 80 7,6 8,2 8,516,000 9,80 14,935 0,00 48,235

3 32 SILVA, Marta Luisa 0,000 78 83 76 8,2 8,4 8,7 16,500 9,50 14,970 0,00 40,970 89,330
GCV 8,700 74 73 68 76 7,8 8,3 15000 9,40 15,260 0,00 48,360

4 30 SANTOS, Francisca Loureiro 0,000 8,2 80 79 8,0 8,2 8,116,100 9,50 14,700 0,00 40,300 88,010
CTS 8,100 75 80 7,2 7,7 7,8 7,7 15,400 9,70 14,510 0,00 47,710

5 36 SILVA, Ana Filipa 0,000 85 80 7,7 7,6 8,1 8,1 16,100 9,50 14,635 0,00 40,235 87,935
ASINES 8,200 76 78 7,2 79 79 7,9 15,700 9,20 14,600 0,00 47,700

6 33 VIEIRA, Rita Henriques 0,000 8,1 83 80 79 8,1 7,8 16,100 9,50 15,025 0,00 40,625 87,635
TCL 8,000 74 72 78 7,2 74 7,5 14,800 9,30 14,910 0,00 47,010

7 31 BRILHANTE, Matilde Correia 0,000 76 75 78 7,3 7,2 7,8 15,100 9,20 15,095 0,00 39,395 83,490
GCSA 6,100 68 68 74 69 7,3 7,5 14,200 8,90 14,895 0,00 44,095

8 35 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis 0,000 86 79 86 7,7 8,1 8,4 16,500 9,60 14,495 0,00 40,595 55,000
AAC 3,600 i9 18 19 20 2,1 2,0 3,90 2,70 4,405 0,20 14,405

N
N
~
~
<
<
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

Rk. BIB Name

1

2
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34 SILVA, Diana Martins
TCL

29 PINHEIRO, Margarida Sofia
CTS

32 SILVA, Marta Luisa
GCV

30 SANTOS, Francisca Loureiro
CTsS

36 SILVA, Ana Filipa
ASINES

33 VIEIRA, Rita Henriques
TCL

31 BRILHANTE, Matilde Correia
GCSA

35 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis
AAC

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score E Score

0,000
7,900

0,000
7,500

0,000
8,700

0,000
8,100

0,000
8,200

0,000
8,000

0,000
6,100

0,000
3,600

16,800
16,300

17,200
16,000

16,500
15,000

16,100
15,400

16,100
15,700

16,100
14,800

15,100
14,200

16,500
3,900

HD

9,50
9,20

9,30
9,80
9,50
9,40
9,50
9,70
9,50
9,20
9,50
9,30
9,20
8,90

9,60
2,70

ToF

15,265
15,090

14,980
14,935

14,970
15,260

14,700
14,510

14,635
14,600

15,025
14,910

15,095
14,895

14,495
4,405

Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,20

Final
Scores

41,565
48,490

41,480
48,235

40,970
48,360

40,300
47,710

40,235
47,700

40,625
47,010

39,395
44,095

40,595
14,405

Total
90,055

89,715

89,330

88,010

87,935

87,635

83,490

55,000



2L;

Rk. BIB Name

1 34 SILVA, Diana Martins
TCL

2 33 VIEIRA, Rita Henriques
TCL

3 31 BRILHANTE, Matilde Correia
GCSA

4 35 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis
AAC

5 29 PINHEIRO, Margarida Sofia
CTS

6 36 SILVA, Ana Filipa
ASINES

7 32 SILVA, Marta Luisa
GCV

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES

El1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD ToF

7,900 79 84 80 7,7 83 84 16,30 9,80 15,175

8,400 78 75 75 71 79 7,8 1530 9,30 15,035

6,700 80 79 80 7,7 7,5 8,0 1590 9,40 15450

8,300 71 73 7,2 7,3 7,7 7,7 14,60 8,80 13,765

9,100 59 64 6,1 63 66 6,5 12,70 9,00 14,340

8,200 64 64 6,1 65 69 70 12,90 8,40 12,820

2,500 13 14 14 14 1,5 1,5 2,80 1,80 3,050
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Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Final
Scores

49,175

48,035

47,450

45,465

45,140

42,320

10,150

Total
49,175

48,035

47,450

45,465

45,140

42,320

10,150



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
“ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
8 30 SANTOS, Francisca Loureiro 2,300 i4 1,5 1,3 1,5 1,5 1,5 3,00 1,70 2,885 0,00 9,885 9,885

CTS
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
1 34 SILVA, Diana Martins 7,900 16,30 9,80 15,175 0,00 49,175 49,175
TCL
2 33 VIEIRA, Rita Henriques 8,400 15,30 9,30 15,035 0,00 48,035 48,035
TCL

3 31 BRILHANTE, Matilde Correia 6,700 15,90 9,40 15,450 0,00 47,450 47,450
GCSA

4 35 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis 8,300 14,60 8,80 13,765 0,00 45,465 45,465
AAC

5 29 PINHEIRO, Margarida Sofia 9,100 12,70 9,00 14,340 0,00 45,140 45,140
CTS

6 36 SILVA, Ana Filipa 8,200 12,90 8,40 12,820 0,00 42,320 42,320
ASINES

7 32 SILVA, Marta Luisa 2,500 2,80 1,80 3,050 0,00 10,150 10,150
GCV

8 30 SANTOS, Francisca Loureiro 2,300 3,00 1,70 2,885 0,00 9,885 9,885
CTS
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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
1 37 ALBUQUERQUE, Gabriel Sobral 0,000 92 91 85 9,0 8,7 9,2 18,100 9,10 17,320 0,00 44,520 99,885 Q
APAGL 15,200 78 76 74 7,2 7,6 7,9 15,200 8,70 16,265 0,00 55,365
2 38 ANICETO, Sérgio Miguel 0,000 80 84 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,7 16,600 9,40 16,390 0,00 42,390 84,105 Q
CDAGYM 10,800 55 56 52 51 5,7 5,711,100 7,00 12,815 0,00 41,715
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF
1 37 ALBUQUERQUE, Gabriel 0,000 18,100 9,10 17,320
Sobral
APAGL 15,200 15,200 8,70 16,265
2 38 ANICETO, Sérgio Miguel 0,000 16,600 9,40 16,390
CDAGYM 10,800 11,100 7,00 12,815
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Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

44,520

55,365

42,390
41,715

Total
99,885 Q

84,105 Q
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Rk. BIB Name

1 38 ANICETO, Sérgio Miguel
CDAGYM

2 37 ALBUQUERQUE, Gabriel Sobral
APAGL

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores

13,100 72 75 76 70 74 7,8 1490 9,00 15,100 0,00 52,100

11,300 53 52 50 51 56 54 1050 6,20 11,565 0,00 39,565
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Total
52,100

39,565



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}‘ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES
Final

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
1 38 ANICETO, Sérgio Miguel 13,100 14,90 9,00 15,100 0,00 52,100 52,100

CDAGYM
2 37 ALBUQUERQUE, Gabriel 11,300 10,50 6,20 11,565 0,00 39,565 39,565

Sobral

APAGL
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Rk. BIB Name
1 14 CORREIA, Sofia Freitas

SCP

2 15 SAIOTE, Silvia Matuszewka
SCP

3 10 MAIOR, Ingrid Simao
GCV

4 9 MARTINS, Inés Benedito
CEDF

5 12 MARTINS, Beatriz Cordeiro
LGC

6 11 CARVALHO, Mariana Silva
GSC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

ELITE SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD ToF
3,800 88 89 90 8,6 8,7 88 17,600 9,20 15,205
11,000 73 73 78 7,7 7,8 7,2 15,000 9,30 14,595
5,200 77 76 7,1 7,7 7,7 7,0 15300 9,50 15,155
11,100 7,1 70 73 73 7,3 7,5 14,600 9,20 14,865
3,800 85 86 84 84 88 9,0 17,100 9,50 16,060
6,300 45 45 44 45 4,6 4,3 9,000 5,70 9,480
5,200 69 72 7,3 7,1 7,2 7,3 14,400 9,50 14,860
3,800 2,2 2,3 2,2 2,2 2,5 2,1 4,400 3,00 4,615
4,200 86 86 86 85 8,7 8,8 17,200 9,50 16,125
2,700 i4 13 1,3 1,3 1,5 1,3 2,600 1,60 3,250
4,100 86 86 78 83 83 7,8 16,600 8,90 14,955
2,100 14 15 14 14 1,5 1,3 2,800 1,70 3,075

~
~
~
~
~
~
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Final
Ded. Scores

0,00 45,805
0,00 49,895

0,00 45,155
0,00 49,765

0,00 46,460
0,00 30,480

0,00 43,960
0,00 15,815

0,00 47,025
0,00 10,150

0,00 44,555
0,00 9,675

Total
95,700

94,920

76,940

59,775

57,175

54,230



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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Rk. BIB Name

1

2
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14 CORREIA, Sofia Freitas
SCP

15 SAIOTE, Silvia Matuszewka
SCP

10 MAIOR, Ingrid Simao
GCV

9 MARTINS, Inés Benedito
CEDF

12 MARTINS, Beatriz Cordeiro
LGC

11 CARVALHO, Mariana Silva
GSC

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

D Score

3,800
11,000

5,200
11,100

3,800
6,300

5,200
3,800

4,200
2,700

4,100
2,100

ELITE SENIORES

E Score

17,600
15,000

15,300
14,600

17,100
9,000

14,400
4,400

17,200
2,600

16,600
2,800

HD

9,20
9,30

9,50
9,20
9,50
5,70
9,50
3,00
9,50
1,60

8,90
1,70

ToF

15,205
14,595

15,155
14,865

16,060
9,480

14,860
4,615

16,125
3,250

14,955
3,075

Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

45,805
49,895

45,155
49,765

46,460
30,480

43,960
15,815

47,025
10,150

44,555
9,675

Total
95,700

94,920

76,940

59,775

57,175

54,230



2L;

Rk. BIB Name

1 10 MAIOR, Ingrid Simao
GCV

2 11 CARVALHO, Mariana Silva
GSC

3 15 SAIOTE, Silvia Matuszewka
SCP

4 12 MARTINS, Beatriz Cordeiro
LGC

5 9 MARTINS, Inés Benedito
CEDF

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Women

ELITE SENIORES

D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD ToF

11,800 70 72 71 7,5 7.6 79 14,70 9,10 15,200

12,500 73 7,1 68 7,2 7,2 7,2 14,40 8,90 14,675

11,100 7,2 7,1 6,8 7,7 7,3 7,2 14,40 8,90 14,740

11,900 6,7 6,5 63 66 70 69 13,30 8,40 13,825

9,800 6,5 64 59 6,3 68 6,2 12,70 8,10 13,215
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Final
Ded. Scores

0,00 50,800

0,00 50,475

0,00 49,140

0,00 47,425

0,00 43,815

Total
50,800

50,475

49,140

47,425

43,815
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®
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Women

ELITE SENIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
1 10 MAIOR, Ingrid Simao 11,800 14,70 9,10 15,200 0,00 50,800 50,800

GCvV

2 11 CARVALHO, Mariana Silva 12,500 14,40 8,90 14,675 0,00 50,475 50,475
GSC

3 15 SAIOTE, Silvia Matuszewka 11,100 14,40 8,90 14,740 0,00 49,140 49,140
SCP

4 12 MARTINS, Beatriz Cordeiro 11,900 13,30 8,40 13,825 0,00 47,425 47,425
LGC

5 9 MARTINS, Inés Benedito 9,800 12,70 8,10 13,215 0,00 43,815 43,815
CEDF
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Rk. BIB Name
1 25 SANTOS, Lucas Daniel

CTS

2 21 ABREU, Diogo Ferreira
SCP

3 28 SANTOS, Ricardo Filipe
GCST

4 19 FERREIRA, Pedro Ribeiro
SCP

5 26 MARTINS, Gongalo José
LGC

6 20 TAVARES, Ruben Brito
SCP

7 23 FELIX, Jodo Guedes
SCP

8 27 DOMINGOS, Rui Filipe
VFC

9 18 LAGINHA, Marco Paulo
APAGL

10 24 MAGALHAES, MIguel Maria

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES

m
[y
m
N
m
w
m
N
m
ul
m
()]

E Score HD ToF

5,800 89 8,7 85 90 8,5 84 17,200 9,50 17,745
15,800 74 76 76 76 78 7,6 15,200 9,80 16,495
5,400 90 93 89 90 88 90 18,000 9,40 18,575
11,500 83 82 84 83 8,3 8,6 16,600 9,00 17,765
5,700 89 89 91 91 9,2 9,1 18,200 9,40 18,120
11,500 80 83 83 79 8,5 84 16,600 9,10 17,560
5,200 92 91 90 91 89 89 18,100 9,60 18,125
11,100 86 85 83 8,7 84 8,3 16,900 9,60 17,460
5,600 88 88 92 88 86 8,6 17,600 9,90 17,160
14,800 73 74 76 76 7,6 7,2 15000 9,50 16,200
5,800 89 89 8,7 88 9,0 8,6 17,700 9,60 17,185
10,600 89 90 84 86 9,0 8,8 17,700 9,90 17,235
3,900 82 86 88 8,7 8,3 8,2 16,900 9,80 16,695
8,600 7,7 83 83 88 84 8,5 16,700 9,60 16,830
4,700 88 87 86 89 8,6 8,6 17,300 9,10 17,425
9,500 57 55 58 59 6,1 61 11,700 7,30 13,675
1,500 58 60 55 60 6,0 6,0 12,000 6,70 12,175
15,000 6,7 69 6,7 6,7 74 6,5 13,400 8,80 15,755
5,400 74 78 80 80 80 7,4 15800 9,10 16,795
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Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

Final
Scores

50,245
57,295

51,375
54,865

51,420
54,760

51,025
55,060

50,260
55,500

50,285
55,435

47,295
51,730

48,525
42,175

32,375
52,955

47,095

Total
107,540

106,240

106,180

106,085

105,760

105,720

99,025

90,700

85,330

74,270



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
SCP 7,800 32 34 34 35 36 3,6 6,900 4,20 8,275 0,00 27,175
0,000 o0 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,000 R
0,000 o0 00 00 00 o0O0 00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000
17 CABRAL, Diogo Filipe 0,000 0,0 o0 00 O0 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,000 R
AAE 0,000 o0 00 00 00 00 00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000
22 GANCHINHO, Diogo Almeida 0,000 o0 00 00 00 O0O0 00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,000 R
SCP 0,000 o0 00 00 00 00 00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Rk. BIB Name

1

2

10

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

25 SANTOS, Lucas Daniel
CTS

21 ABREU, Diogo Ferreira
SCP

28 SANTOS, Ricardo Filipe
GCST

19 FERREIRA, Pedro Ribeiro
SCP

26 MARTINS, Goncalo José
LGC

20 TAVARES, Ruben Brito
SCP

23 FELIX, Jodo Guedes
SCP

27 DOMINGOS, Rui Filipe
VFC

18 LAGINHA, Marco Paulo
APAGL

24 MAGALHAES, MIguel Maria
Scp

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

D Score

5,800
15,800

5,400
11,500

5,700
11,500

5,200
11,100

5,600
14,800

5,800
10,600

3,900
8,600

4,700
9,500

1,500
15,000

5,400
7,800

ELITE SENIORES

E Score

17,200
15,200

18,000
16,600

18,200
16,600

18,100
16,900

17,600
15,000

17,700
17,700

16,900
16,700

17,300
11,700

12,000
13,400

15,800
6,900

HD

9,50
9,80
9,40
9,00
9,40
9,10
9,60
9,60
9,90
9,50
9,60
9,90
9,80
9,60
9,10
7,30
6,70
8,80

9,10
4,20

ToF

17,745
16,495

18,575
17,765

18,120
17,560

18,125
17,460

17,160
16,200

17,185
17,235

16,695
16,830

17,425
13,675

12,175
15,755

16,795
8,275

Ded.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

50,245
57,295

51,375
54,865

51,420
54,760

51,025
55,060

50,260
55,500

50,285
55,435

47,295
51,730

48,525
42,175

32,375
52,955

47,095
27,175

Total
107,540

106,240

106,180

106,085

105,760

105,720

99,025

90,700

85,330

74,270



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

L ]
}K Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Individual Trampoline Men - ELITE SENIORES

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 SPORTING C.P. 19 FERREIRA, Pedro Ribeiro 51,025 55,060 318,045
20 TAVARES, Ruben Brito 50,285 55,435
21 ABREU, Diogo Ferreira 51,375 54,865
24 MAGALHAES, MIguel Maria 47,095 27,175

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rk. BIB Name

1 19 FERREIRA, Pedro Ribeiro
SCP

2 21 ABREU, Diogo Ferreira
SCP

3 28 SANTOS, Ricardo Filipe
GCST

4 25 SANTOS, Lucas Daniel
CTS

5 20 TAVARES, Ruben Brito
SCP

6 23 FELIX, Jodo Guedes
SCP

7 26 MARTINS, Gongalo José
LGC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES

D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD ToF

16,200 80 81 82 79 81 79 16,10 9,50 17,530

16,900 76 74 7,1 7,7 7,5 8,2 15,10 9,10 17,265

17,100 74 7,7 7,2 7,3 7,7 8,0 15,10 8,60 17,370

16,000 74 79 73 79 80 7,5 1540 8,80 16,585

11,300 54 55 51 51 54 52 10,60 6,00 11,600

5,900 6,2 63 63 6,2 58 6,0 12,40 6,70 12,315

3,200 1,7 16 16 1,5 16 1,6 3,20 1,80 3,495

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Final
Scores

59,330

58,365

58,170

56,785

39,500

37,315

11,695

Total
59,330

58,365

58,170

56,785

39,500

37,315

11,695



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
“ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
8 27 DOMINGOS, Rui Filipe 2,000 o8 08 07 08 08 0,8 1,60 0,70 1,820 0,00 6,120 6,120

VFC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Individual Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES

Final

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores

1 19 FERREIRA, Pedro Ribeiro 16,200 16,10 9,50 17,530 0,00 59,330
SCP

2 21 ABREU, Diogo Ferreira 16,900 15,10 9,10 17,265 0,00 58,365
SCP

3 28 SANTOS, Ricardo Filipe 17,100 15,10 8,60 17,370 0,00 58,170
GCST

4 25 SANTOS, Lucas Daniel 16,000 15,40 8,80 16,585 0,00 56,785
CTS

5 20 TAVARES, Ruben Brito 11,300 10,60 6,00 11,600 0,00 39,500
SCP

6 23 FELIX, Jodo Guedes 5,900 12,40 6,70 12,315 0,00 37,315
SCP

7 26 MARTINS, Gongalo José 3,200 3,20 1,80 3,495 0,00 11,695
LGC

8 27 DOMINGOS, Rui Filipe 2,000 1,60 0,70 1,820 0,00 6,120
VFC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Total
59,330

58,365

58,170

56,785

39,500

37,315

11,695

6,120



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
‘ ’ Apuramento CMGI
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

15-16
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
1 1 PINHEIRO, Margarida Sofia 0,000 88 92 89 9,1 8,8 8,9 17,800 9,80 15,030 0,00 42,630 91,200
CTS 7,500 84 84 88 8,4 8,0 8,4 16,800 9,40 14,870 0,00 48,570
2 3 SILVA, Marta Luisa 0,000 80 84 79 78 7,8 7,9 15,800 9,20 14,895 0,00 39,895 88,005
GCV 8,700 77 7,7 7,5 78 7,5 7,6 15,300 9,50 14,610 0,00 48,110
3 2 SANTOS, Francisca Loureiro 0,000 80 80 84 8,3 8,2 8,2 16,400 9,00 14,780 0,00 40,180 87,395
CTS 8,100 76 75 7,7 78 7,5 7,4 15,100 9,60 14,415 0,00 47,215
4 4 VIEIRA, Rita Henriques 0,000 8,2 85 8,7 85 8,1 8,0 16,700 9,60 14,750 0,00 41,050 53,095
TCL 2,800 24 24 24 23 23 2,3 4,700 3,00 1,545 0,00 12,045

~
~

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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}’ Apuramento CMGI
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Women

15-16
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD ToF Ded. Scores Total
1 1 PINHEIRO, Margarida Sofia 0,000 17,800 9,80 15,030 0,00 42,630 91,200
CTS 7,500 16,800 9,40 14,870 0,00 48,570
2 3 SILVA, Marta Luisa 0,000 15,800 9,20 14,895 0,00 39,895 88,005
GCV 8,700 15,300 9,50 14,610 0,00 48,110
3 2 SANTOS, Francisca Loureiro 0,000 16,400 9,00 14,780 0,00 40,180 87,395
CTS 8,100 15,100 9,60 14,415 0,00 47,215
4 4 VIEIRA, Rita Henriques 0,000 16,700 9,60 14,750 0,00 41,050 53,095
TCL 2,800 4,700 3,00 1,545 0,00 12,045

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rk. BIB Name

1 6 TAVARES, Ruben Brito
SCP

2 7 MARTINS, Goncalo José
LGC

3 9 ANICETO, Sérgio Miguel
CDAGYM

4 8 FELIX, Jodo Guedes
SCP

5 11 DOMINGOS, Rui Filipe
VFC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Apuramento CMGI
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

17-21
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD ToF
3,300 92 92 90 93 9,0 8,9 18,200 9,30 17,855
16,200 78 76 8,2 81 7,3 8,1 15900 9,40 16,780
3,100 92 91 9,2 9,1 9,0 8,8 18,200 9,50 16,990
10,000 8,7 89 88 90 8,7 88 17,600 9,60 16,730
2,700 85 89 84 8,5 86 8,6 17,100 9,40 16,240
12,200 78 74 7,5 75 7,5 7,3 15,000 8,70 15,420
1,200 76 82 79 78 7.9 7,7 15,700 8,10 15,550
8,600 82 85 84 85 7,8 8,6 16,900 9,20 16,735
2,900 89 9,2 86 92 90 8,8 17,900 9,10 17,460
7,000 339 38 39 41 38 3,9 7,800 4,40 8,525

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores Total

48,655 106,935
58,280

47,790 101,720
53,930

45,440 96,760
51,320

40,550 91,985
51,435

47,360 75,085
27,725



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

2L

Rk. BIB Name

1

2

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

6 TAVARES, Ruben Brito
SCP

7 MARTINS, Gongalo José
LGC

9 ANICETO, Sérgio Miguel
CDAGYM

8 FELIX, Jodo Guedes
SCP

11 DOMINGOS, Rui Filipe
VFC

Apuramento CMGI
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Trampoline Men

17-21

D Score E Score

3,300
16,200

3,100
10,000

2,700
12,200

1,200
8,600

2,900
7,000

18,200
15,900

18,200
17,600

17,100
15,000

15,700
16,900

17,900
7,800

HD

9,30
9,40

9,50
9,60
9,40
8,70
8,10
9,20
9,10
4,40

ToF

17,855
16,780

16,990
16,730

16,240
15,420

15,550
16,735

17,460
8,525

Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores Total

48,655 106,935
58,280

47,790 101,720
53,930

45,440 96,760
51,320

40,550 91,985
51,435

47,360 75,085
27,725



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

[ ]
}‘ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
MARQUES, Jodo Ricardo

CIP ABANA, Marilia José POR
D1 SANTOS, Pedro Hugo POR
D2 PRAZERES, Mafalda Martins POR
E1 DIAS, David Antdnio POR
E2 FERREIRA, André Filipe POR
E3 SOVERAL, Pedro Alexandre POR
E4 LARANJEIRA, Hugo Miguel POR
E5 GABADINHO, Ivo André POR
E6 MONTEIRO, Sara Raquel POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym forTrampoline Gymnastics 2016 @ 18/07/2021
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Rk. BIB Name

1 514 ASINES/GSC
ASINES
LIKHONINA, ODAINII

2 515 ASINES/GSC
ASINES
CORREIA, FERNANDES

3 513 CTS/SFEM
CTS
PINHEIRO, CORREIA

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women
INICIADOS
D Score

DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD Sync

0,000 80 7,7 8,2 8,2 85 8,7 8,200 9,75 17,180
5,300 78 71 82 73 81 7,7 7,700 9,45 18,920
0,000 6,7 70 70 74 69 7,2 7,050 9,30 17,260
3,800 7,2 73 76 79 7,7 78 7,700 9,65 17,940
0,000 75 79 71 79 72 84 7,550 9,50 16,780
3,800 80 80 82 78 8,5 8,2 8,100 9,25 16,740

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

35,130
41,370

33,610
39,090

33,830
37,890

Total
76,500

72,700

71,720



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Rk. BIB Name

1 514 ASINES/GSC
LIKHONINA, ODAINII

2 515 ASINES/GSC
CORREIA, FERNANDES

3 513 CTS/SFEM
PINHEIRO, CORREIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Trampoline Gymnastics

Syncronised Trampoline Women

Qualifications

INICIADOS

D Score E Score

0,000
5,300

0,000
3,800

0,000
3,800

8,200
7,700

7,050
7,700

7,550
8,100

HD

9,75
9,45

Sync

17,180
18,920

17,260
17,940

16,780
16,740

Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

35,130
41,370

33,610
39,090

33,830
37,890

Total
76,500

72,700

71,720



2L;

Rk. BIB Name

1 517 ASINES/GSC
ASINES
GRULHA, VALENTE

2 516 A. D. LEIRIA
ADL
LINO, FRUTUOSO

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women

JUVENIS

D Score
DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final

E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
0,000 o0 00 00 00 00 0O,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 22,300
4,800 46 38 5,1 4,2 53 4,3 4,650 575 7,100 0,00 22,300
0,000 26 27 28 24 30 25 2650 3,70 5,080 0,00 11,430 11,430
0,000 o0 00 00 OO0 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women

JUVENIS
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 517 ASINES/GSC 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 22,300
GRULHA, VALENTE 4,800 4,650 5,75 7,100 0,00 22,300
2 516 A. D. LEIRIA 0,000 2,650 3,70 5,080 0,00 11,430 11,430
LINO, FRUTUQOSO 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rk. BIB Name

1 518 AAC/GCV
AAC
REIS, LOPES

2 519 A.A.COIMBRA2
AAC
BRITO, NETO

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

JUVENIS
D Score
DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
0,000 53 47 50 48 54 48 5,050 5,65 10,920 0,00 21,620 61,650
6,100 82 70 80 72 85 71 7,650 9,50 16,780 0,00 40,030
0,000 6,5 63 7,1 6,1 70 6,4 6,650 9,30 11,420 0,00 27,370 36,530
0,900 2,1 21 23 22 22 22 2200 280 3,260 0,00 9,160

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



2L

Rk. BIB Name

1 518 AAC/GCV
REIS, LOPES

2 519 A.A.COIMBRA2
BRITO, NETO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

JUVENIS

D Score E Score

0,000
6,100

0,000
0,900

5,050
7,650

6,650
2,200

HD Sync

5,65 10,920
9,50 16,780

9,30 11,420
2,80 3,260

Ded.

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

21,620
40,030

27,370
9,160

Total
61,650

36,530
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Rk.
1

BIB Name

521 CCRAM/SCP
CCRAM )
NOBRE, MOURAO

525 A. G. SINES
ASINES
JOAQUIM, SZTAN

534 ADL/GSC
ADL )
ROSA, LEITAO

523 GIMNOANIMA
GMNAMA
PINTO, MOURA

522 AAC/GCV
AAC
ALMEIDA, SILVA

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women
JUNIORES
D Score

DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD Sync

0,000 81 70 79 72 80 7,5 7,600 9,50 17,800
5,400 68 65 73 7,1 68 74 6,950 8,20 16,660
0,000 70 72 69 72 7,1 7,1 7,100 9,35 10,740
5,700 79 71 7,7 70 7.6 69 7,350 9,30 18,200
0,000 52 55 47 58 5,2 6,0 5,500 6,60 13,260
5,300 54 6,1 57 6,2 56 64 5900 7,65 13,780
0,000 355 31 36 33 33 30 3,300 495 7,380
6,300 6,7 6,3 6,7 66 6,5 6,3 6,500 9,40 12,660
0,000 ,

4,8 4,750 5,70 10,680
4,5 4,900 5,60 11,480

N,
0o
»
©
>
©
>
©

2,800

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

34,900
37,210

27,190
40,550

25,360
32,630

15,630
34,860

21,130
24,780

Total
72,110

67,740

57,990

50,490

45,910



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

2L

Rk. BIB Name

1 521 CCRAM/SCP
NOBRE, MOURAO

2 525 A. G. SINES
JOAQUIM, SZTAN

3 534 ADL/GSC _
ROSA, LEITAO

4 523 GIMNOANIMA
PINTO, MOURA

5 522 AAC/GCV
ALMEIDA, SILVA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Syncronised Trampoline Women

Qualifications

JUNIORES

D Score E Score

0,000
5,400

0,000
5,700

0,000
5,300

0,000
6,300

0,000
2,800

7,600
6,950

7,100
7,350

5,500
5,900

3,300
6,500

4,750
4,900

Sync

17,800
16,660

10,740
18,200

13,260
13,780

7,380
12,660

10,680
11,480

Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

34,900
37,210

27,190
40,550

25,360
32,630

15,630
34,860

21,130
24,780

Total
72,110

67,740

57,990

50,490

45,910



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

JUNIORES
D Score
DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 650 VITORIA F.CLUBE 0,000 73 72 71 69 75 70 7,150 9,50 16,760 0,00 33,410 72,170
VFC 5,700 70 67 68 69 69 70 6,900 9,60 16,560 0,00 38,760
MENDES, OLIVEIRA
2 527 AACx/GCSA 0,000 74 67 75 7,2 79 69 7,200 9,30 18,240 0,00 34,740 59,340
AACX 3,300 4,3 4,0 4,5 43 4,7 4,3 4,400 5,80 11,100 0,00 24,600
MAMISASHVILI, HOMEM
3 526 AACx/SFGP 0,000 50 46 50 47 53 49 4850 5,60 11,360 0,00 21,810 42,370
AACXx 2,800 42 4,1 4,1 4,2 4,5 3,9 4,150 4,75 8,860 0,00 20,560

BOTELHO, VASCONCELOS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rk. BIB Name

1 650 VITORIA F.CLUBE
MENDES, OLIVEIRA

2 527 AACx/GCSA
MAMISASHVILI, HOMEM

3 526 AACx/SFGP
BOTELHO, VASCONCELOS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

JUNIORES

D Score E Score

0,000
5,700

0,000
3,300

0,000
2,800

7,150
6,900

7,200
4,400

4,850
4,150

Sync

16,760
16,560

18,240
11,100

11,360
8,860

Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

33,410
38,760

34,740
24,600

21,810
20,560

Total
72,170

59,340

42,370
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Rk.
1

BIB Name

509 T.C. LEIRIA
TCL
CARVALHO, AMADO

508 AAC/LGC
AAC
ABRANTES, SALDANHA

512 AAC/ADL
AAC
CUNHA, LEMOS

507 GC SANTAREM
GCSA
BRILHANTE, PEREIRA

511 AAC/AAE
AAC
ABRANTES, PEREIRA

510 CCRAM/ASINES
CCRAM
NOBRE, SILVA

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women
SENIORES
D Score

DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD Sync

1,700 77 70 80 75 80 71 7,550 9,30 18,500
6,900 75 76 76 79 79 83 7,750 9,65 18,000
1,200 73 83 79 84 84 84 8,150 9,55 18,900
5,000 76 76 80 79 83 8,0 7,950 9,35 18,840
0,900 73 74 7,7 75 80 7,0 7,550 9,60 16,260
6,300 74 70 76 7,2 80 7,2 7,400 9,05 16,460
0,900 77 7,7 78 78 80 7,7 7,750 9,60 18,340
3,300 56 53 57 54 6,1 56 5550 6,70 11,820
0,800 6,0 66 65 64 6,7 6,5 6,500 7,75 14,820
4,900 6,7 6,1 66 6,3 6,7 6,2 6,450 7,75 14,280
1,800 82 7,7 80 79 8,1 8,0 8,000 9,30 17,480
3,600 39 39 40 40 4,1 39 3,950 4,65 8,460

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

37,050
42,300

37,800
41,140

34,310
39,210

36,590
27,370

29,870
33,380

36,580
20,660

Total
79,350

78,940

73,520

63,960

63,250

57,240
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1
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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BIB Name

509 T.C. LEIRIA
CARVALHO, AMADO

508 AAC/LGC
ABRANTES, SALDANHA

512 AAC/ADL
CUNHA, LEMOS

507 GC SANTAREM
BRILHANTE, PEREIRA

511 AAC/AAE
ABRANTES, PEREIRA

510 CCRAM/ASINES
NOBRE, SILVA

Trampoline Gymnastics

Syncronised Trampoline Women

Qualifications

SENIORES

D Score E Score

1,700
6,900

1,200
5,000

0,900
6,300

0,900
3,300

0,800
4,900

1,800
3,600

7,550
7,750

8,150
7,950

7,550
7,400

7,750
5,550

6,500
6,450

8,000
3,950

Sync

18,500
18,000

18,900
18,840

16,260
16,460

18,340
11,820

14,820
14,280

17,480
8,460

Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

37,050
42,300

37,800
41,140

34,310
39,210

36,590
27,370

29,870
33,380

36,580
20,660

Total
79,350

78,940

73,520

63,960

63,250

57,240
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Rk.
1

BIB Name

500 SPORTING C.P.
SCP
DUARTE, FERNANDES

504 LISBOA G. CLUBE
LGC
CAVACO, BRITO, MARIANITO

502 G.C. TOMAR
GCT
FERREIRA, GRACA

501 T.C. LEIRIA
TCL
SILVA, LAVADO

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men
SENIORES
D Score

DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
E Score HD Sync

2,300 84 8,7 84 8,2 84 8,2 8,300 9,40 16,720
8,200 79 83 84 83 80 7,7 8,150 9,40 17,000
0,000 74 70 7,5 68 7,5 6,2 7,150 7,45 13,000
8,400 87 85 90 82 9,2 8,2 8,600 9,40 17,120
0,700 55 53 57 51 6,0 4,7 5,400 6,70 11,760
5,500 7,1 64 74 66 80 63 6,900 8,50 17,180
0,000 15 1,7 16 1,7 1,6 1,8 1,650 2,00 3,420
3,400 49 48 50 48 5,1 5,0 4,900 6,30 10,720

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,20
0,00

0,00
0,40

Final
Scores

36,520
42,750

27,600
43,120

24,560
38,080

6,870
25,320

Total
79,270

70,720

62,640

32,190
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

Rk. BIB Name

1 500 SPORTING C.P. 2,300
DUARTE, FERNANDES 8,200
2 504 LISBOA G. CLUBE 0,000

CAVACO, BRITO, MARIANITO 8,400

3 502 G.C. TOMAR 0,700
FERREIRA, GRACA 5,500
4 501 T.C. LEIRIA 0,000
SILVA, LAVADO 3,400

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

SENIORES

D Score E Score

8,300
8,150

7,150
8,600

5,400
6,900

1,650
4,900

HD

9,40
9,40

7,45
9,40

Sync

16,720
17,000

13,000
17,120

11,760
17,180

3,420
10,720

Ded.

0,20
0,00

Final
Scores

36,520
42,750

27,600
43,120

24,560
38,080

6,870
25,320

Total
79,270

70,720

62,640

32,190
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES
D Score
DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 528 T.C. LEIRIA 8,200 g1 78 78 78 8,3 8,1 7,950 9,65 18,160 0,00 43,960 43,960
TCL 0,000 o0 00 00 OO0 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000
SILVA, VIEIRA
2 529 C.T. SALVATERRA 5,700 85 72 81 7,3 85 7,3 7,900 9,45 18,140 0,00 41,190 41,190
CTS 0,000 o0 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

SANTOS, PINHEIRO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 528 T.C. LEIRIA 8,200 7,950 9,65 18,160 0,00 43,960 43,960
SILVA, VIEIRA 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000
2 529 C.T. SALVATERRA 5,700 7,900 9,45 18,140 0,00 41,190 41,190
SANTOS, PINHEIRO 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES
D Score
DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 530 APAGL/CDAGYM 0,000 o0 00 00 OO0 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,000
APAGL 0,000 o0 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

ALBUQUERQUE, ANICETO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 530 APAGL/CDAGYM 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,000
ALBUQUERQUE, ANICETO 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES
D Score
DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 533 SPORTING C.P. 12,700 6,0 58 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,100 6,95 13,620 0,00 39,370 39,370
SCP 0,000 o0 00 00 OO0 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

TAVARES, MAGALHAES

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 533 SPORTING C.P. . 12,700 6,100 6,95 13,620 0,00 39,370 39,370
TAVARES, MAGALHAES 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women

15-16
D Score
DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
11 000 C.T. SALVATERRA 6,200 go 76 84 8,1 86 78 8,100 9,55 19,020 0,00 42,870 42,870
CTS 0,000 o0 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

SANTOS, PINHEIRO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Women

15-16
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
11 000 C.T. SALVATERRA 6,200 8,100 9,55 19,020 0,00 42,870 42,870
SANTOS, PINHEIRO 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

17-21
D Score
DI D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 505 SCP/LGC 3,600 4,7 4,6 4,7 4,7 4,6 4,5 4,650 575 9,800 0,00 23,800 23,800
SCP 0,000 o0 00 00 OO0 00 0,0 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000

TAVARES, MARTINS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Syncronised Trampoline Men

17-21
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score HD Sync Ded. Scores Total
1 505 SCP/LGC 3,600 4,650 5,75 9,800 0,00 23,800 23,800
TAVARES, MARTINS 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,00 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
MARQUES, Jodo Ricardo

CJP SIMAO, Rute Isabel POR
D1 ARRAIS, Ana Luiza POR
D2 LOPES, Sara Cristina POR
E1 GABADINHO, Ivo André POR
E2 DUARTE, Jodo Pedro POR
E3 RODRIGUES, Diogo Emanuel POR
E4 PIETERS, Denise Daniela POR
E5 MARQUES, Tania Filipa POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym forTrampoline Gymnastics 2016 @ 18/07/2021
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Women

INICIADOS

El E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 406 CORREIA, Inés Costa 2,500 8,7 86 85 8,7 9,0 26,00 0,00 28,500 58,400
SFEM 2,600 91 90 9,2 91 9,1 27,30 0,00 29,900

2 409 LUZ, Leonor Cruz 1,900 8,3 83 8,1 79 8,5 24,70 0,00 26,600 52,400
ASINES 2,200 76 79 79 80 7,8 23,60 0,00 25,800

3 400 DORES, Maria 1,800 8,7 84 84 8,3 8,7 2550 0,00 27,300 52,200
VFC 1,500 84 80 81 7,8 7,9 24,00 0,60 24,900

4 401 NARCISO, Ema 1,500 84 82 79 74 8,1 24,20 0,00 25,700 50,500
VFC 1,800 79 7,7 7,5 69 7,8 23,00 0,00 24,800

5 405 OLIVEIRA, Silvia Pereira 1,400 79 78 7,6 7,5 8,2 23,30 0,00 24,700 50,400
AACX 1,500 8,2 7,7 8,0 8,0 8,6 24,20 0,00 25,700

6 413 AGUILAR, Mariana André 0,900 78 79 7,5 7,5 7,8 23,10 0,00 24,000 50,300
AAC 1,500 83 85 8,3 8,2 8,1 24,80 0,00 26,300

7 402 CRUZ, Sofia 1,400 79 76 78 7,5 8,0 23,30 0,00 24,700 46,900
VFC 0,900 7,1 74 7,1 7,1 7,0 21,30 0,00 22,200

8 403 GONCALVES, Mariana 1,200 80 76 7,7 74 7,8 23,10 2,00 22,300 45,200
AACXx 1,300 8,1 78 80 7,8 74 23,60 2,00 22,900

9 408 BARREIRO, Francisca Pinheiro 1,300 74 74 73 76 7,5 22,30 1,00 22,600 45,200
ADL 1,400 7,3 76 7,6 7,3 7,2 22,20 1,00 22,600

10 412 JORGE, Rita Costa 0,900 79 78 74 7,3 7,4 22,60 0,00 23,500 44,600

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rk. BIB Name
AAC

11 411 GAGO, Madalena Casanova
AAC

12 404 PARENTE, Maria
AACx

13 410 FEIO, Inés Faria
AAC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Women

INICIADOS
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5
E Score
0,700 6,8 69 68 6,8 6,7 20,40
1,500 77 78 74 7,4 7,5 22,60
0,700 53 58 56 56 5,6 16,80
0,500 55 5,7 56 56 5,8 16,90
0,500 54 56 58 58 59 17,20
0,500 51 50 50 50 51 15,10
0,500 53 50 51 5,1 4,9 15,20

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

21,100

24,100
17,500

17,400
17,700

15,600
15,700

Total

41,600

35,100

31,300
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Rk.
1

2

10

11

12

13

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

BIB Name

406 CORREIA, Inés Costa
SFEM

409 LUZ, Leonor Cruz
ASINES

400 DORES, Maria
VFC

401 NARCISO, Ema
VFC

405 OLIVEIRA, Silvia Pereira
AACx

413 AGUILAR, Mariana André
AAC

402 CRUZ, Sofia
VFC

403 GONCALVES, Mariana
AACx

408 BARREIRO, Francisca Pinheiro
ADL

412 JORGE, Rita Costa
AAC

411 GAGO, Madalena Casanova
AAC

404 PARENTE, Maria
AACX

410 FEIO, Inés Faria
AAC

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Tumbling Women

INICIADOS

D Score E Score Ded.

2,500
2,600

1,900
2,200

1,800
1,500

1,500
1,800

1,400
1,500

0,900
1,500

1,400
0,900

1,200
1,300

1,300
1,400

0,900
0,700

1,500
0,700

0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500

26,00
27,30

24,70
23,60

25,50
24,00

24,20
23,00

23,30
24,20

23,10
24,80

23,30
21,30

23,10
23,60

22,30
22,20

22,60
20,40

22,60
16,80

16,90
17,20

15,10
15,20

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

28,500
29,900

26,600
25,800

27,300
24,900

25,700
24,800

24,700
25,700

24,000
26,300

24,700
22,200

22,300
22,900

22,600
22,600

23,500
21,100

24,100
17,500

17,400
17,700

15,600
15,700

Total
58,400

52,400

52,200

50,500

50,400

50,300

46,900

45,200

45,200

44,600

41,600

35,100

31,300



Rk. Team
1 VITORIA F.CLUBE

2 A.A.COIMBRA

3 A.A.CARTAXENSE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Tumbling Women - INICIADOS

Teams Results

400 DORES, Maria
401 NARCISO, Ema
402 CRUZ, Sofia

410 FEIO, Inés Faria

411 GAGO, Madalena Casanova
412 JORGE, Rita Costa

413 AGUILAR, Mariana André

405 OLIVEIRA, Silvia Pereira
403 GONCALVES, Mariana
404 PARENTE, Maria

Routine

1

27,300
25,700
24,700

0,000

15,600
24,100
23,500
24,000

24,700
22,300
17,400
0,000

2 Total

24,900 149,600
24,800
22,200
0,000

15,700 136,500
17,500
21,100
26,300

25,700 130,700
22,900
17,700
0,000
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Rk. BIB Name

1 414 ROCHA, Duarte
VFC

2 415 DUARTE, Diogo Oliveira
VFC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

INICIADOS

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

E Score Ded. Scores Total

1,500 83 85 84 8,4 8,3 25,10 0,00 26,600 52,600
1,800 80 83 79 7,8 8,3 24,20 0,00 26,000
1,300 73 73 73 7,0 7,2 21,80 0,00 23,100 48,900
2,600 76 79 78 7,3 7,8 23,20 0,00 25,800

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Tumbling Men

INICIADOS
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 414 ROCHA, Duarte 1,500 25,10 0,00 26,600 52,600
VFC 1,800 24,20 0,00 26,000
2 415 DUARTE, Diogo Oliveira 1,300 21,80 0,00 23,100 48,900
VFC 2,600 23,20 0,00 25,800

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Women

JUVENIS

El E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 444 ESTEVES, Constanga 2,900 89 88 8,7 90 8,8 26,50 0,00 29,400 58,800
SFEM 2,100 92 90 90 9,1 9,2 27,30 0,00 29,400

2 445 CRUZ, Iolanda 3,200 86 8,2 86 84 8,6 2560 0,00 28,800 56,700
SFEM 2,600 8,7 84 8,3 86 8,6 2560 0,30 27,900

3 446 COSTA, Maria Fernandes 3,200 80 81 80 76 7,9 2390 0,30 26,800 56,400
SFEM 3,300 8,7 89 89 8,6 8,7 26,30 0,00 29,600

4 437 NOGUEIRA, Maria Silva 2,200 8,7 86 84 8,5 8,6 2570 0,00 27,900 54,900
AACx 2,100 84 84 8,1 8,0 8,4 24,90 0,00 27,000

5 442 MADEIRA, Maria Ana 1,800 84 83 8,0 8,2 8,1 24,60 0,00 26,400 54,600
AAC 2,200 86 85 86 8,8 8,9 26,00 0,00 28,200

6 449 CASULA, Inés Martins 1,800 83 85 86 8,3 8,3 25,10 0,00 26,900 54,000
GMNAMA 1,500 85 86 8,7 8,3 8,5 2560 0,00 27,100

7 439 LINO, Marta Pereira 2,200 88 89 8,8 89 8,8 26,50 0,00 28,700 53,600
AACx 2,100 78 78 79 74 7,8 23,40 0,60 24,900

8 447 LOPES, Maria Inés 3,200 85 8,2 8,2 79 8,4 24,80 0,00 28,000 53,200
VFC 2,600 76 7,7 7,5 7,1 7,5 22,60 0,00 25,200

9 436 GONCALVES, Beatriz Almeida 1,800 80 83 8,3 8,2 8,0 24,50 0,00 26,300 52,600
AACx 1,900 8,2 80 8,2 79 8,2 24,40 0,00 26,300

10 448 GUILHERME, Gabriela 3,200 76 80 7,7 7,5 7,6 2290 0,00 26,100 52,600
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Rk. BIB Name
VFC

11 440 OLIVEIRA, Ana Beatriz
AAC

12 441 MIRANDA, Mafalda Anténio
AAC

13 443 GONCALVES, Maria
SFEM

14 438 SILVA, Maria Francisca
AACX

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Women

JUVENIS
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5
E Score
3,500 7,7 76 7,7 7,4 7,7 23,00
2,000 8,1 85 8,2 8,6 7,9 24,80
1,100 80 79 80 8,0 7,4 23,90
1,000 7,8 80 8,1 80 7,6 23,80
1,900 88 85 8,5 8,5 8,3 25,50
1,800 83 80 7,8 8,1 8,1 24,20
1,300 76 78 78 7,4 7,7 23,10
2,200 84 85 85 8,2 8,3 25,20
1,000 6,9 69 70 6,5 6,7 20,50

<
<
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<
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Ded.
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,60
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

26,500

26,800
25,000

24,800
26,800

25,400
24,400

27,400
21,500

Total

51,800

51,600

49,800

48,900
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Rk. BIB Name
1 444 ESTEVES, Constanca

SFEM
2 445 CRUZ, Iolanda
SFEM
3 446 COSTA, Maria Fernandes
SFEM
4 437 NOGUEIRA, Maria Silva
AACX
5 442 MADEIRA, Maria Ana
AAC
6 449 CASULA, Inés Martins
GMNAMA
7 439 LINO, Marta Pereira
AACX
8 447 LOPES, Maria Inés
VFC
9 436 GONCALVES, Beatriz Almeida
AACX
10 448 GUILHERME, Gabriela
VFC
11 440 OLIVEIRA, Ana Beatriz
AAC
12 441 MIRANDA, Mafalda Anténio
AAC
13 443 GONCALVES, Maria
SFEM
14 438 SILVA, Maria Francisca
AACX
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Tumbling Women

JUVENIS

D Score E Score Ded.

2,900
2,100

3,200
2,600

3,200
3,300

2,200
2,100

1,800
2,200

1,800
1,500

2,200
2,100

3,200
2,600

1,800
1,900

3,200
3,500

2,000
1,100

1,000
1,900

1,800
1,300

2,200
1,000

26,50
27,30

25,60
25,60

23,90
26,30

25,70
24,90

24,60
26,00

25,10
25,60

26,50
23,40

24,80
22,60

24,50
24,40

22,90
23,00

24,80
23,90

23,80
25,50

24,20
23,10

25,20
20,50

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,30
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,60
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

29,400
29,400

28,800
27,900

26,800
29,600

27,900
27,000

26,400
28,200

26,900
27,100

28,700
24,900

28,000
25,200

26,300
26,300

26,100
26,500

26,800
25,000

24,800
26,800

25,400
24,400

27,400
21,500

Total
58,800

56,700

56,400

54,900

54,600

54,000

53,600

53,200

52,600

52,600

51,800

51,600

49,800

48,900
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Tumbling Women - JUVENIS

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 S.F.E. MOITENSE 445 CRUZ, Iolanda 28,800 27,900 171,900
443 GONCALVES, Maria 25,400 24,400
444 ESTEVES, Constanca 29,400 29,400
446 COSTA, Maria Fernandes 26,800 29,600
2 A.A.CARTAXENSE 436 GONCALVES, Beatriz Almeida 26,300 26,300 162,200
437 NOGUEIRA, Maria Silva 27,900 27,000
438 SILVA, Maria Francisca 27,400 21,500
439 LINO, Marta Pereira 28,700 24,900
3 A.A.COIMBRA 440 OLIVEIRA, Ana Beatriz 26,800 25,000 158,000
441 MIRANDA, Mafalda Antonio 24,800 26,800
442 MADEIRA, Maria Ana 26,400 28,200
0,000 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

JUVENIS
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 450 RODRIGUES, Francisco Sousa 3,600 90 89 90 9,2 9,3 27,20 0,30 30,500 61,700
AACx 4,000 93 90 90 9,2 93 27,50 0,30 31,200
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

JUVENIS
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 450 RODRIGUES, Francisco Sousa 3,600 27,20 0,30 30,500 61,700
AACx 4,000 27,50 0,30 31,200
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Rk. BIB Name

1 451 DIAS, Maria Guimaraes
VFC

2 452 ANACLETO, Beatriz Antdo
GMNAMA

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Women

JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

E Score Ded. Scores Total

1,800 86 85 84 8,1 8,2 25,10 0,00 26,900 53,100
1,500 85 83 83 7,9 8,1 24,70 0,00 26,200
1,800 8,1 83 83 7,8 7,9 24,30 0,00 26,100 47,800
1,400 7,1 70 70 69 6,6 20,90 0,60 21,700
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Tumbling Women

JUNIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 451 DIAS, Maria Guimaraes 1,800 25,10 0,00 26,900 53,100
VFC 1,500 24,70 0,00 26,200
2 452 ANACLETO, Beatriz Antao 1,800 24,30 0,00 26,100 47,800
GMNAMA 1,400 20,90 0,60 21,700
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Rk. BIB Name

1 453 NUNES, Gongalo Miguel
SFEM

2 454 VANTAGGIATO, Tommaso Marcello
SFEM

3 456 CARVALHO, Guilherme Santos
AAC

4 455 PRATA, Rui Pedro
AAC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

JUNIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5
E Score
4,400 90 8,7 90 94 9,2 27,20
4,800 94 94 95 96 9,5 28,40
3,600 8,4 8,2 8,1 8,3 8,4 24,90
4,000 92 91 89 9,2 94 27,50
3,600 76 79 78 8,0 8,1 23,70
3,100 7,8 8,2 82 7,7 7,9 23,90
3,200 81 8,1 79 7,8 8,2 24,10
1,200 80 8,1 80 7,5 7,6 23,60

<
<
~
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~
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Ded.

0,00
0,00
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

31,600
33,200

28,200
31,200

27,000
27,000

27,300
24,800

Total
64,800

59,400

54,000

52,100
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Rk. BIB Name

1 453 NUNES, Gongalo Miguel
SFEM

2 454 VANTAGGIATO, Tommaso Marcello
SFEM

3 456 CARVALHO, Guilherme Santos
AAC

4 455 PRATA, Rui Pedro
AAC

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Qualifications

Tumbling Men

JUNIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

4,400
4,800

3,600
4,000

3,600
3,100

3,200
1,200

27,20
28,40

24,90
27,50

23,70
23,90

24,10
23,60

0,00
0,00

0,30
0,30
0,30
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

31,600
33,200

28,200
31,200

27,000
27,000

27,300
24,800

Total
64,800

59,400

54,000

52,100
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Women

SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 431 PINELAS, Bruna Alexandra 2,100 8,7 88 89 9,1 9,1 26,80 0,00 28,900 57,100
SFEM 2,500 87 85 83 8,5 8,7 2570 0,00 28,200
2 432 MADUREIRA, Margarida Ferreira 2,200 86 86 8,3 8,7 85 2570 0,00 27,900 54,000
GMNAMA 2,100 82 80 79 7,6 8,1 24,00 0,00 26,100
3 428 COUTINHO, Francisca Sousa 2,400 82 8,2 8,1 8,2 8,2 24,60 0,00 27,000 52,300
ACC 1,300 80 79 8,2 79 8,1 24,00 0,00 25,300
4 429 FATELA, Carolina Paiva 2,100 8,1 82 83 79 7,8 24,20 0,00 26,300 51,100
ADL 1,200 79 80 8,1 7,7 7,5 23,60 0,00 24,800

~
<
~
~
~
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Rk. BIB Name

1 431 PINELAS, Bruna Alexandra
SFEM

2 432 MADUREIRA, Margarida Ferreira
GMNAMA

3 428 COUTINHO, Francisca Sousa
ACC

4 429 FATELA, Carolina Paiva
ADL
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Tumbling Women

SENIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

2,100
2,500

2,200
2,100

2,400
1,300

2,100
1,200

26,80
25,70

25,70
24,00

24,60
24,00

24,20
23,60

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

28,900
28,200

27,900
26,100

27,000
25,300

26,300
24,800

Total
57,100

54,000

52,300

51,100
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Rk. BIB Name

1 435 FARIA, Miguel Albuquerque
GMNAMA

2 433 DIAS, Guilherme Albuquerque
ACC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

SENIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

E Score Ded. Scores Total

3,400 82 84 8,1 8,0 8,2 24,50 0,00 27,900 58,600
4,000 90 90 8,7 8,8 8,9 26,70 0,00 30,700

3,300 90 89 89 8,6 9,1 26,80 0,00 30,100 55,800
1,900 80 81 80 7,8 8,3 24,10 0,30 25,700
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

SENIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 435 FARIA, Miguel Albuquerque 3,400 24,50 0,00 27,900 58,600
GMNAMA 4,000 26,70 0,00 30,700
2 433 DIAS, Guilherme Albuquerque 3,300 26,80 0,00 30,100 55,800
ACC 1,900 24,10 0,30 25,700
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Rk. BIB Name

1 420 GOMES, Diogo Miguel
GMNAMA

2 421 PINHEIRO, Rafael Gamito
GMNAMA

3 419 RAMALHO, Jaouen Diogo
GMNAMA

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

5,300 90 88 8,7 90 9,1 26,80
4,000 93 93 92 93 93 27,90
3,100 8,5 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,8 26,00
3,700 8,7 8,7 8,6 8,5 8,6 2590
1,200 85 87 8,6 8,5 8,6 25,70
1,900 84 90 8,8 8,8 8,6 26,20
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Ded.

0,00
3,00
0,00
3,00

0,00
3,00

Final
Scores

32,100
28,900

29,100
26,600

26,900
25,100

Total
61,000 Q

55,700 Q

52,000 Q
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Rk. BIB Name

1 417 GRACIO, Inés Sofia
VFC

2 416 PINTO, Francisca Marques
AAC

3 418 SANTOS, Matilde Gaspar
GMNAMA

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Tumbling Women

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

3,400
2,800

3,500
1,800

3,200
1,200

26,60
26,20

26,60
24,50

27,00
26,80
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0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
6,00

Final
Scores

30,000
29,000

30,100
26,300

30,200
22,000

Total
59,000 Q

56,400 Q

52,200 Q
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Rk. BIB Name

1 418 SANTOS, Matilde Gaspar
GMNAMA

2 417 GRACIO, Inés Sofia
VFC

3 416 PINTO, Francisca Marques
AAC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Tumbling Women

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

3,600 91 92 93 9,2 94 27,70
3,400 91 92 93 94 95 27,90
3,500 91 89 9,2 9,2 93 27,50
3,400 9,2 91 89 9,0 9,3 27,30
1,600 90 90 89 8,9 9,2 26,90
4,400 85 86 85 8,5 8,7 25,60
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Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

31,300
31,300

31,000
30,700

28,200
29,700

Total
62,600

61,700

57,900
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Rk. BIB Name

1 418 SANTOS, Matilde Gaspar
GMNAMA

2 417 GRACIO, Inés Sofia
VFC

3 416 PINTO, Francisca Marques
AAC

Trampoline Gymnastics

Final

Tumbling Women

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

3,600
3,400

3,500
3,400

1,600
4,400

27,70
27,90

27,50
27,30

26,90
25,60
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0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

31,300
31,300

31,000
30,700

28,200
29,700

Total
62,600

61,700

57,900
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Rk. BIB Name

1 420 GOMES, Diogo Miguel
GMNAMA

2 421 PINHEIRO, Rafael Gamito
GMNAMA

3 419 RAMALHO, Jaouen Diogo
GMNAMA

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

5,300 90 88 8,7 90 9,1 26,80
4,000 93 93 92 93 93 27,90
3,100 8,5 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,8 26,00
3,700 8,7 8,7 8,6 8,5 8,6 2590
1,200 85 87 8,6 8,5 8,6 25,70
1,900 84 90 8,8 8,8 8,6 26,20

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
3,00
0,00
3,00

0,00
3,00

Final
Scores

32,100
28,900

29,100
26,600

26,900
25,100

Total
61,000 Q

55,700 Q

52,000 Q
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Rk. BIB Name

1 420 GOMES, Diogo Miguel
GMNAMA

2 421 PINHEIRO, Rafael Gamito
GMNAMA

3 419 RAMALHO, Jaouen Diogo
GMNAMA

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Tumbling Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

5,300
4,000

3,100
3,700

1,200
1,900

26,80
27,90

26,00
25,90

25,70
26,20
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0,00
3,00

0,00
3,00

0,00
3,00

Final
Scores

32,100
28,900

29,100
26,600

26,900
25,100

Total
61,000 Q

55,700 Q

52,000 Q
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Tumbling Men - ELITE JUNIORES

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 GIMNOANIMA 419 RAMALHO, Jaouen Diogo 26,900 25,100 168,700
420 GOMES, Diogo Miguel 32,100 28,900
421 PINHEIRO, Rafael Gamito 29,100 26,600
0,000 0,000
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Rk. BIB Name

1 420 GOMES, Diogo Miguel
GMNAMA

2 421 PINHEIRO, Rafael Gamito
GMNAMA

3 419 RAMALHO, Jaouen Diogo
GMNAMA

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Tumbling Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

5,700 92 90 9,2 93 94 27,70
3,600 94 9,1 93 95 9,5 28,20
5,000 9,0 8,7 8,7 8,3 8,7 26,10
4,900 88 8,7 86 8,5 9,1 26,10
3,600 89 90 9,0 8,7 9,1 26,90
4,100 88 89 89 8,9 9,3 26,70

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

33,400
31,800

31,100
31,000

30,500
30,800

Total
65,200

62,100

61,300
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Rk. BIB Name

1 420 GOMES, Diogo Miguel
GMNAMA

2 421 PINHEIRO, Rafael Gamito
GMNAMA

3 419 RAMALHO, Jaouen Diogo
GMNAMA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Trampoline Gymnastics

Final

Tumbling Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

5,700
3,600

5,000
4,900

3,600
4,100

27,70
28,20

26,10
26,10

26,90
26,70

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

33,400
31,800

31,100
31,000

30,500
30,800

Total
65,200

62,100

61,300
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Women

ELITE SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 423 AGOSTINHO, Margarida Cabrita 6,200 88 8,7 86 8,5 9,0 26,10 0,00 32,300 63,600 Q
SFEM 4,500 90 89 89 9,1 8,9 26,80 0,00 31,300
2 422 CASCALHEIRA, Mariana Palma 3,700 9,1 94 93 95 9,3 28,00 0,00 31,700 61,100 Q
SFEM 2,800 9,0 91 8,7 88 8,8 26,60 0,00 29,400
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Women

ELITE SENIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 423 AGOSTINHO, Margarida Cabrita 6,200 26,10 0,00 32,300 63,600 Q
SFEM 4,500 26,80 0,00 31,300
2 422 CASCALHEIRA, Mariana Palma 3,700 28,00 0,00 31,700 61,100 Q
SFEM 2,800 26,60 0,00 29,400
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Rk. BIB Name

1 423 AGOSTINHO, Margarida Cabrita
SFEM

2 422 CASCALHEIRA, Mariana Palma
SFEM

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Tumbling Women

ELITE SENIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

E Score Ded. Scores Total

5,800 90 90 88 90 9,3 27,00 0,00 32,800 66,400
6,200 91 91 93 9,2 9,1 27,40 0,00 33,600

4,000 92 92 9,2 94 9,1 27,60 0,00 31,600 63,000
3,600 92 92 93 93 93 27,80 0,00 31,400

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Tumbling Women

ELITE SENIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 423 AGOSTINHO, Margarida Cabrita 5,800 27,00 0,00 32,800 66,400
SFEM 6,200 27,40 0,00 33,600
2 422 CASCALHEIRA, Mariana Palma 4,000 27,60 0,00 31,600 63,000
SFEM 3,600 27,80 0,00 31,400
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Rk. BIB Name

1 424 NASCIMENTO, Henrique Jesus
ACC

2 427 SARAIVA, Joao Filipe
AAC

3 426 PESO, Vasco Miguel
SFEM

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Tumbling Men

ELITE SENIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

5,600 89 8,7 86 8,5 8,9 26,20
6,600 87 92 8,2 8,0 8,6 25,50
5,800 93 91 93 9,0 9,0 27,40
3,800 75 75 74 7,3 7,5 22,40
1,800 9,2 9,2 93 96 9,2 27,70
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
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Final
Ded. Scores

0,00 31,800
0,00 32,100

0,00 33,200
0,00 26,200

0,00 29,500
0,00 0,000

Total
63,900 Q

59,400 Q

29,500 Q
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Rk. BIB Name

1 424 NASCIMENTO, Henrique Jesus
ACC

2 427 SARAIVA, Joao Filipe
AAC

3 426 PESO, Vasco Miguel
SFEM

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Tumbling Men

ELITE SENIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

5,600
6,600

5,800
3,800

1,800
0,000

26,20
25,50

27,40
22,40

27,70
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

31,800
32,100

33,200
26,200

29,500
0,000

Total
63,900 Q

59,400 Q

29,500 Q
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Rk. BIB Name

1 426 PESO, Vasco Miguel
SFEM

2 427 SARAIVA, Joao Filipe
AAC

3 424 NASCIMENTO, Henrique Jesus
ACC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Tumbling Men

ELITE SENIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

6,000 95 94 94 9,5 9,5 28,40
4,800 94 93 94 9,7 94 28,20
7,800 8,1 80 8,0 8,1 8,4 24,20
7,300 89 89 8,8 8,9 9,2 26,70
5,800 89 90 9,1 8,9 9,3 27,00
3,600 92 90 9,2 9,1 9,1 27,40
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Ded.

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

34,400
33,000

32,000
34,000

32,800
31,000

Total
67,400

66,000

63,800
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Rk. BIB Name

1 426 PESO, Vasco Miguel
SFEM

2 427 SARAIVA, Joao Filipe
AAC

3 424 NASCIMENTO, Henrique Jesus
ACC

Trampoline Gymnastics

Final

Tumbling Men

ELITE SENIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

6,000
4,800

7,800
7,300

5,800
3,600

28,40
28,20

24,20
26,70

27,00
27,40
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0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

34,400
33,000

32,000
34,000

32,800
31,000

Total
67,400

66,000

63,800



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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}‘ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline

JUV FEM, JUV MASC, JUN MASC, SEN FEM

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
MARQUES, Jodo Ricardo

CJIP VARAJAO, Ana Margarida POR
D1 ARRAIS, Ana Luiza POR
D2 PEREIRA, Joana Carina POR
E1 MARQUEZ, Cindy Maria POR
E2 VIEIRA, Inés Martinho POR
E3 VASCONCELOS, Marta Inés POR
E4 MEDEIROS, Inés Carvalho POR
E5 PIETERS, Denise Daniela POR
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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}‘ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline

INI FEM, INI MASC, JUN FEM, SEN MASC, EL JUN, EL SEN
Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
MARQUES, Jodo Ricardo

CIP SIMAO, Eliane Cunha POR
D1 DIAS, David Antoénio POR
D2 SANTOS, Pedro Hugo POR
E1 VARAJAO, Ana Margarida POR
E2 PRAZERES, Mafalda Martins POR
E3 MONTEIRO, Sara Raquel POR
E4 LARANJEIRA, Hugo Miguel POR
E5 VIEIRA, Inés Martinho POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym forTrampoline Gymnastics 2016 @ 18/07/2021



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

INICIADOS

El E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 205 ODAINII, Anna Elena 3,300 94 92 93 94 94 28,10 0,00 31,400 62,200
GSC 3,300 95 94 95 95 94 28,40 0,90 30,800

2 207 CORREIA, Inés Costa 2,700 94 93 94 94 9,5 28,20 0,00 30,900 62,200
SFEM 3,100 94 93 95 96 9,3 28,20 0,00 31,300

3 206 FERNANDES, Mariana Sousa 1,200 94 93 94 94 9,3 28,10 0,00 29,300 59,100
GSC 1,300 94 95 95 95 9,6 28,50 0,00 29,800

4 208 LOPES, Ariana Carvalho 1,300 9,2 92 92 94 94 27,80 0,00 29,100 58,600
GCLA 1,200 94 93 94 9,5 9,5 28,30 0,00 29,500

5 203 PEDROSA, Rita Ferreira 1,200 95 94 96 94 9,5 28,40 0,00 29,600 58,200
APAGL 1,300 93 94 95 9,5 9,3 28,20 0,90 28,600

6 204 PINHEIRO, Madalena Sofia 1,300 92 92 93 94 93 27,80 0,90 28,200 57,300
CTS 1,200 93 93 93 93 93 27,90 0,00 29,100

7 202 REIS, Inés 1,300 93 91 91 9,2 94 27,60 0,90 28,000 56,800
CFE 1,200 93 93 93 93 93 27,90 0,30 28,800

8 201 FERREIRA, Madalena 1,200 88 88 8,8 89 89 26,50 0,30 27,400 55,500
CFE 0,700 90 90 93 9,2 9,2 27,40 0,00 28,100

9 200 PAIVA, Vera 0,500 6,5 6,5 6,5 66 6,6 19,60 0,00 20,100 47,800
CFE 1,200 89 90 89 9,0 89 26,80 0,30 27,700
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

INICIADOS

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded.
1 205 ODAINII, Anna Elena 3,300 28,10 0,00
GSC 3,300 28,40 0,90

2 207 CORREIA, Inés Costa 2,700 28,20 0,00
SFEM 3,100 28,20 0,00

3 206 FERNANDES, Mariana Sousa 1,200 28,10 0,00
GSC 1,300 28,50 0,00

4 208 LOPES, Ariana Carvalho 1,300 27,80 0,00
GCLA 1,200 28,30 0,00

5 203 PEDROSA, Rita Ferreira 1,200 28,40 0,00
APAGL 1,300 28,20 0,90

6 204 PINHEIRO, Madalena Sofia 1,300 27,80 0,90
CTS 1,200 27,90 0,00

7 202 REIS, Inés 1,300 27,60 0,90
CFE 1,200 27,90 0,30

8 201 FERREIRA, Madalena 1,200 26,50 0,30
CFE 0,700 27,40 0,00

9 200 PAIVA, Vera 0,500 19,60 0,00
CFE 1,200 26,80 0,30
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Final
Scores

31,400
30,800

30,900
31,300

29,300
29,800

29,100
29,500

29,600
28,600

28,200
29,100

28,000
28,800

27,400
28,100

20,100
27,700

Total
62,200

62,200

59,100

58,600

58,200

57,300

56,800

55,500

47,800



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

L ]
}K Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini-Trampoline Women - INICIADOS

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 C.F. ESTEVENSE 200 PAIVA, Vera 20,100 27,700 160,100
201 FERREIRA, Madalena 27,400 28,100
202 REIS, Inés 28,000 28,800
0,000 0,000
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Rk. BIB Name

1 600 MENDES, Pedro Ferreira
VFC

2 602 LOPES, Martim
GCT

3 603 LUZINDRO, Salvador
TCL

4 604 AGOSTINHO, Martim Rafael
TCL

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

INICIADOS

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

1,800 91 90 9,1 9,2 9,2 27,40
2,900 91 90 9,0 9,1 9,2 27,20
1,300 93 94 95 95 9,6 28,40
1,800 88 88 8,8 8,9 8,9 26,50
1,300 91 91 9,2 9,2 94 27,50
0,600 6,5 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,7 19,80
0,500 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,6 19,50
0,700 93 94 94 9,4 9,3 28,10

<
<
~
<
<
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Ded.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

29,200
30,100

29,700
28,300

28,800
20,400

20,000
28,800

Total
59,300

58,000

49,200

48,800
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Rk. BIB Name

1 600 MENDES, Pedro Ferreira
VFC

2 602 LOPES, Martim
GCT

3 603 LUZINDRO, Salvador
TCL

4 604 AGOSTINHO, Martim Rafael
TCL

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

INICIADOS

D Score E Score Ded.

1,800
2,900

1,300
1,800

1,300
0,600

0,500
0,700

27,40
27,20

28,40
26,50

27,50
19,80

19,50
28,10

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

29,200
30,100

29,700
28,300

28,800
20,400

20,000
28,800

Total
59,300

58,000

49,200

48,800
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Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

JUVENIS
D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 301 OLIVEIRA, Matilde Barros 3,700 94 94 94 9,5 9,6 28,30 0,00 32,000 63,800
AGCM 3,600 94 94 9,2 94 9,6 28,20 0,00 31,800

2 303 VALENTE, Teresa Rosa 3,300 93 94 93 94 94 28,10 0,00 31,400 62,700
GSC 3,300 93 93 93 94 94 28,00 0,00 31,300

3 304 REIS, Inés Correia 1,700 94 95 94 94 9,5 28,30 0,00 30,000 60,100
SFRUA 2,700 92 93 9,2 9,2 94 27,70 0,30 30,100

4 295 VICENTE, Matilde 2,700 9,1 91 91 90 9,1 27,30 1,20 28,800 59,700
AAC 2,400 94 95 95 95 9,6 28,50 0,00 30,900

5 306 SILVA, Madalena 3,300 90 90 90 91 9,1 27,10 0,90 29,500 59,500
CFE 3,000 9,1 91 91 9,2 9,1 27,30 0,30 30,000

6 308 SILVA, Ariana Lopes 1,200 94 94 95 94 9,3 28,20 0,00 29,400 58,800
GCLA 1,300 93 94 94 95 9,2 28,10 0,00 29,400

7 298 FRADE, Carlota Santos 1,200 95 95 95 95 94 28,50 0,00 29,700 58,800
TCL 1,300 94 93 9,2 93 9,2 27,80 0,00 29,100

8 290 LINO, Carolina Vitorino 1,700 95 94 95 96 9,5 28,50 0,00 30,200 58,500
ADL 1,600 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 27,60 0,90 28,300

9 293 FOLGADO, Ana Joao 1,300 95 96 96 95 9,5 28,60 0,00 29,900 58,200
AAC 1,200 91 94 94 9,3 9,3 28,00 0,90 28,300

10 299 FELGUEIRAS, Mariana Santos 1,200 90 92 91 9,1 9,2 27,40 0,30 28,300 57,900
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Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

JUVENIS
D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total
TCL 1,300 94 95 95 94 9,3 28,30 0,00 29,600

11 307 FERREIRA, Lara Fonseca 1,700 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,1 27,60 0,00 29,300 57,400
CFE 1,200 93 92 93 93 9,1 27,80 0,90 28,100

12 297 ANTUNES, Margarida 1,200 92 91 91 93 93 27,60 0,30 28,500 56,200
TCL 1,300 90 92 91 91 9,1 27,30 0,90 27,700

13 292 FRUTUQOSO, Filipa 1,200 91 92 91 91 9,1 27,30 0,90 27,600 56,000
ADL 1,200 90 92 91 9,1 9,0 27,20 0,00 28,400

14 291 VIEIRA, Bruna 1,700 88 90 89 88 89 26,60 0,90 27,400 55,100
ADL 0,700 90 89 90 9,1 9,0 27,00 0,00 27,700

15 296 COELHO, Joana Filipa 1,300 9,7 96 96 96 9,6 28,80 0,00 30,100 50,700
AAC 0,500 6,6 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 20,10 0,00 20,600

16 300 MARQUES, Maria Ferreira 0,700 6,6 6,7 6,7 6,7 68 20,10 0,00 20,800 50,600
TCL 1,200 96 95 95 94 9,6 28,60 0,00 29,800

17 305 SILVA, Maria Eduarda 0,700 6,5 6,6 6,6 66 6,6 19,80 0,00 20,500 48,900
TCL 1,600 9,2 9,2 9,2 93 93 27,70 0,90 28,400

18 294 DIAS, Maria Almeida 0,700 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 20,10 0,30 20,500 41,300
AAC 0,700 6,7 6,7 6,7 68 6,7 20,10 0,00 20,800
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

JUVENIS

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded.
1 301 OLIVEIRA, Matilde Barros 3,700 28,30 0,00
AGCM 3,600 28,20 0,00

2 303 VALENTE, Teresa Rosa 3,300 28,10 0,00
GSC 3,300 28,00 0,00

3 304 REIS, Inés Correia 1,700 28,30 0,00
SFRUA 2,700 27,70 0,30

4 295 VICENTE, Matilde 2,700 27,30 1,20
AAC 2,400 28,50 0,00

5 306 SILVA, Madalena 3,300 27,10 0,90
CFE 3,000 27,30 0,30

6 308 SILVA, Ariana Lopes 1,200 28,20 0,00
GCLA 1,300 28,10 0,00

7 298 FRADE, Carlota Santos 1,200 28,50 0,00
TCL 1,300 27,80 0,00

8 290 LINO, Carolina Vitorino 1,700 28,50 0,00
ADL 1,600 27,60 0,90

9 293 FOLGADO, Ana Joao 1,300 28,60 0,00
AAC 1,200 28,00 0,90

10 299 FELGUEIRAS, Mariana Santos 1,200 27,40 0,30
TCL 1,300 28,30 0,00

11 307 FERREIRA, Lara Fonseca 1,700 27,60 0,00
CFE 1,200 27,80 0,90

12 297 ANTUNES, Margarida 1,200 27,60 0,30
TCL 1,300 27,30 0,90

13 292 FRUTUOSO, Filipa 1,200 27,30 0,90
ADL 1,200 27,20 0,00

14 291 VIEIRA, Bruna 1,700 26,60 0,90
ADL 0,700 27,00 0,00

15 296 COELHO, Joana Filipa 1,300 28,80 0,00
AAC 0,500 20,10 0,00

16 300 MARQUES, Maria Ferreira 0,700 20,10 0,00
TCL 1,200 28,60 0,00

17 305 SILVA, Maria Eduarda 0,700 19,80 0,00
TCL 1,600 27,70 0,90

18 294 DIAS, Maria Almeida 0,700 20,10 0,30
AAC 0,700 20,10 0,00
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Final
Scores

32,000
31,800

31,400
31,300

30,000
30,100

28,800
30,900

29,500
30,000

29,400
29,400

29,700
29,100

30,200
28,300

29,900
28,300

28,300
29,600

29,300
28,100

28,500
27,700

27,600
28,400

27,400
27,700

30,100
20,600

20,800
29,800

20,500
28,400

20,500
20,800

Total
63,800

62,700

60,100

59,700

59,500

58,800

58,800

58,500

58,200

57,900

57,400

56,200

56,000

55,100

50,700

50,600

48,900

41,300



Rk. Team
1 A. D. LEIRIA

2 A.A.COIMBRA

3 T.C. LEIRIA
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini-Trampoline Women - JUVENIS

Teams Results

290 LINO, Carolina Vitorino
291 VIEIRA, Bruna
292 FRUTUOSO, Filipa

293 FOLGADO, Ana Jodo
294 DIAS, Maria Almeida
295 VICENTE, Matilde
296 COELHO, Joana Filipa

297 ANTUNES, Margarida

299 FELGUEIRAS, Mariana Santos
300 MARQUES, Maria Ferreira
305 SILVA, Maria Eduarda

FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Routine

1

30,200
27,400
27,600

0,000

29,900
20,500
28,800
30,100

28,500
28,300
20,800
20,500

2 Total

28,300 169,600
27,700
28,400
0,000

28,300 168,800
20,800
30,900
20,600

27,700 165,400
29,600
29,800
28,400



FEDERAGAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

JUVENIS
D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 289 JOSE, Francisco Gatinho 5,600 9,2 9,2 92 93 9,3 27,70 0,00 33,300 66,500
CFE 5,600 91 91 9,2 93 9,3 27,60 0,00 33,200

2 285 GOMES, Guilherme Santos 2,900 95 95 94 94 9,4 28,30 0,00 31,200 62,200
ADL 2,800 95 93 93 95 94 28,20 0,00 31,000

3 287 LOPES, André 3,000 9,3 93 93 93 94 27,90 0,00 30,90 61,900
GCV 3,300 92 93 9,2 94 9,2 27,70 0,00 31,000

4 284 REIS, Francisco Jorge 3,300 96 96 94 95 9,6 28,70 0,90 31,100 61,700
AAC 3,000 95 95 95 95 9,2 28,50 0,90 30,600

5 283 NETO, Gaspar Costa 2,100 93 93 93 93 93 27,90 0,00 30,000 60,400
AAC 2,700 92 94 9,2 9,1 93 27,70 0,00 30,400

6 281 TOME, Henrique Santos 1,700 94 94 94 9,2 9,2 28,00 0,90 28,800 57,900
AAC 1,300 92 93 94 93 9,2 27,80 0,00 29,100

7 282 BRITO, Martim Caldeira 3,100 83 84 8,2 8,4 8,3 2500 1,20 26,900 26,900
AAC 0,000 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000

8 288 CARVALHO, Afonso 0,000 0,0 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000
LGC 0,000 o0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000

~
~
~
~
~
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

FEDERAGAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

JUVENIS

Final

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 289 JOSE, Francisco Gatinho 5,600 27,70 0,00 33,300 66,500
CFE 5,600 27,60 0,00 33,200

2 285 GOMES, Guilherme Santos 2,900 28,30 0,00 31,200 62,200
ADL 2,800 28,20 0,00 31,000

3 287 LOPES, André 3,000 27,90 0,00 30,900 61,900
GCV 3,300 27,70 0,00 31,000

4 284 REIS, Francisco Jorge 3,300 28,70 0,90 31,100 61,700
AAC 3,000 28,50 0,90 30,600

5 283 NETO, Gaspar Costa 2,100 27,90 0,00 30,000 60,400
AAC 2,700 27,70 0,00 30,400

6 281 TOME, Henrique Santos 1,700 28,00 0,90 28,800 57,900
AAC 1,300 27,80 0,00 29,100

7 282 BRITO, Martim Caldeira 3,100 25,00 1,20 26,900 26,900
AAC 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000

8 288 CARVALHO, Afonso 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000
LGC 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini -Trampoline Men - JUVENIS

Teams Results

Rk. Team

1 A.A.COIMBRA 281 TOME, Henrique Santos
282 BRITO, Martim Caldeira
283 NETO, Gaspar Costa
284 REIS, Francisco Jorge
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Routine
1 2 Total
28,800 29,100 180,000
26,900 0,000
30,000 30,400
31,100 30,600
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Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

JUNIORES

El E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 242 NOBRE, Matilde La Cerda 2,400 99 99 99 98 9,8 29,60 0,00 32,000 64,100
CCRAM 2,800 98 98 98 96 9,7 29,30 0,00 32,100

2 335 ALMEIDA, Matilde Santos 3,000 95 96 96 96 9,6 28,80 0,00 31,800 63,500
AAC 3,300 95 94 94 9,5 9,6 28,40 0,00 31,700

3 241 FRANCA, Maria Grilo 3,600 93 92 92 93 94 27,80 0,00 31,400 61,800
AGCM 4,400 90 89 89 9,0 9,0 26,90 0,90 30,400

4 236 PINTO, Carolina 3,300 90 91 90 9,1 9,1 27,20 0,90 29,600 60,700
GMNAMA 3,300 9,2 92 93 93 93 27,80 0,00 31,100

5 239 DIAS, Mafalda 2,400 93 93 95 93 94 28,00 0,00 30,400 60,400
APAGL 2,700 91 91 91 91 9,1 27,30 0,00 30,000

6 240 GONCALVES, Lou-Ann 2,700 9,2 9,2 93 9,2 93 27,70 0,00 30,400 60,000
ADL 2,900 92 92 9,2 91 9,2 27,60 0,90 29,600

7 243 ROSA, Madalena Brito 2,100 91 92 91 9,1 9,2 27,40 0,30 29,200 59,600
ADL 1,600 95 96 9,7 96 9,6 28,80 0,00 30,400

8 238 HENRIQUES, Matilde 1,600 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 93 27,60 0,30 28,900 58,700
GMNAMA 2,700 89 90 90 9,2 9,1 27,10 0,00 29,800

9 237 MOURA, Bruna 3,300 91 91 9,2 9,2 9,1 27,40 0,90 29,800 50,400
GMNAMA 0,500 6,7 6,7 6,6 6,7 6,7 20,10 0,00 20,600

10 245 SILVA, Ana Isabel 0,700 6,7 6,6 6,6 66 6,7 1990 0,00 20,600 49,400
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Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

JUNIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total
TCL 1,300 91 92 91 9,2 9,2 27,50 0,00 28,800
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

JUNIORES

BIB Name D Score E Score Ded.
242 NOBRE, Matilde La Cerda 2,400 29,60 0,00
CCRAM 2,800 29,30 0,00
335 ALMEIDA, Matilde Santos 3,000 28,80 0,00
AAC 3,300 28,40 0,00
241 FRANCA, Maria Grilo 3,600 27,80 0,00
AGCM 4,400 26,90 0,90
236 PINTO, Carolina 3,300 27,20 0,90
GMNAMA 3,300 27,80 0,00
239 DIAS, Mafalda 2,400 28,00 0,00
APAGL 2,700 27,30 0,00
240 GONCALVES, Lou-Ann 2,700 27,70 0,00
ADL 2,900 27,60 0,90
243 ROSA, Madalena Brito 2,100 27,40 0,30
ADL 1,600 28,80 0,00
238 HENRIQUES, Matilde 1,600 27,60 0,30
GMNAMA 2,700 27,10 0,00
237 MOURA, Bruna 3,300 27,40 0,90
GMNAMA 0,500 20,10 0,00
245 SILVA, Ana Isabel 0,700 19,90 0,00
TCL 1,300 27,50 0,00

Final
Scores

32,000
32,100

31,800
31,700

31,400
30,400

29,600
31,100

30,400
30,000

30,400
29,600

29,200
30,400

28,900
29,800

29,800
20,600

20,600
28,800

Total
64,100

63,500

61,800

60,700

60,400

60,000

59,600

58,700

50,400

49,400
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini-Trampoline Women - JUNIORES

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 GIMNOANIMA 237 MOURA, Bruna 29,800 20,600 169,800
238 HENRIQUES, Matilde 28,900 29,800
236 PINTO, Carolina 29,600 31,100
0,000 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

JUNIORES

El E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 268 PRAXEDES, Rui Santiago 5,600 96 96 96 96 9,5 28,80 0,00 34,400 65,000
VFC 5,200 88 88 8,7 8,7 8,9 26,30 0,90 30,600

2 273 VICENCIO, Pedro Miranda 4,800 90 93 9,2 9,2 9,1 27,50 0,30 32,000 64,300
CTS 4,800 91 93 9,1 9,2 9,2 27,50 0,00 32,300

3 274 TEIXEIRA, Tiago Miguel 5,600 9,1 92 9,2 9,2 9,1 27,50 0,90 32,200 64,100
GCO 5,600 91 91 88 90 9,1 27,20 0,90 31,900

4 266 MENDES, Afonso Bonacho 3,000 94 94 94 94 9,3 28,20 0,00 31,200 62,700
VFC 3,300 94 95 9,2 95 9,3 28,20 0,00 31,500

5 278 VASCONCELQOS, Bruno Silva 4,800 90 89 89 89 89 26,70 0,00 31,500 62,700
SFGP 4,800 88 89 8,8 9,0 9,0 26,70 0,30 31,200

6 276 NEVES, Miguel Rodrigues 3,300 92 92 91 9,1 9,2 27,50 0,30 30,500 62,500
GSC 4,400 92 91 9,2 9,2 93 27,60 0,00 32,000

7 272 MAMISASHVILI, Tomas Martins 3,300 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 93 27,60 0,00 30,900 61,600
AACx 3,000 91 93 9,2 9,2 93 27,70 0,00 30,700

8 275 FRAGOSO, Afonso Gabriel 3,000 95 94 94 94 9,5 28,30 0,00 31,300 61,300
GDRL 3,300 93 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 27,60 0,90 30,000

9 280 DOMINGUES, Guilherme Alexandre 1,800 94 93 93 93 9,2 27,90 0,00 29,700 59,500
CFE 2,700 9,1 91 9,2 93 9,1 27,40 0,30 29,800

10 279 FERREIRA, Diogo José 3,000 90 91 91 8,8 9,1 27,20 0,00 30,200 58,300
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Rk.

11

12

13

14

BIB Name
LGC

269 SOARES, Gustavo Miguel
VFC

267 OLIVEIRA, Daniel Alexandre
VFC

270 COELHO, Rodrigo Martires
APAGL

271 BOTELHO, Martim Miguel
AACX

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

JUNIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5
E Score
0,500 92 91 9,2 9,2 9,3 27,60
1,800 9,2 94 9,2 9,2 9,2 27,60
1,600 92 94 94 94 9,3 28,10
3,300 94 93 93 93 9,5 28,00
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
4,800 9,1 93 9,1 9,2 9,3 27,60
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
4,400 91 93 91 93 9,2 27,60

<
<
~
<
<
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Ded.
0,00

0,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,20
0,00

0,00
0,90

Final
Scores

28,100

28,500
29,700

31,300
0,000

31,200
0,000

0,000
31,100

Total

58,200

31,300

31,200

31,100
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

BIB Name

268 PRAXEDES, Rui Santiago
VFC

273 VICENCIO, Pedro Miranda
CTS

274 TEIXEIRA, Tiago Miguel
GCO

266 MENDES, Afonso Bonacho
VFC

278 VASCONCELOS, Bruno Silva
SFGP

276 NEVES, Miguel Rodrigues
GSC

272 MAMISASHVILI, Tomas Martins
AACX

275 FRAGOSO, Afonso Gabriel
GDRL

280 DOMINGUES, Guilherme Alexandre
CFE

279 FERREIRA, Diogo José
LGC

269 SOARES, Gustavo Miguel
VFC

267 OLIVEIRA, Daniel Alexandre
VFC

270 COELHO, Rodrigo Martires
APAGL

271 BOTELHO, Martim Miguel
AACX

JUNIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

5,600
5,200

4,800
4,800

5,600
5,600

3,000
3,300

4,800
4,800

3,300
4,400

3,300
3,000

3,000
3,300

1,800
2,700

3,000
0,500

1,800
1,600

3,300
0,000

4,800
0,000

0,000
4,400

28,80
26,30

27,50
27,50

27,50
27,20

28,20
28,20

26,70
26,70

27,50
27,60

27,60
27,70

28,30
27,60

27,90
27,40

27,20
27,60

27,60
28,10

28,00
0,00

27,60
0,00

0,00
27,60

0,00
0,90

0,30
0,00
0,90
0,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,30
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,30

0,00
0,00

0,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,20
0,00

0,00
0,90

Final
Scores

34,400
30,600

32,000
32,300

32,200
31,900

31,200
31,500

31,500
31,200

30,500
32,000

30,900
30,700

31,300
30,000

29,700
29,800

30,200
28,100

28,500
29,700

31,300
0,000

31,200
0,000

0,000
31,100

Total
65,000

64,300

64,100

62,700

62,700

62,500

61,600

61,300

59,500

58,300

58,200

31,300

31,200

31,100



o FEDERA(;I'-'\O DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
}K Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini -Trampoline Men - JUNIORES

Teams Results

Rk. Team

1 VITORIA F.CLUBE 266 MENDES, Afonso Bonacho
267 OLIVEIRA, Daniel Alexandre
268 PRAXEDES, Rui Santiago
269 SOARES, Gustavo Miguel
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Routine
1 2 Total
31,200 31,500 188,700
31,300 0,000
34,400 30,600
28,500 29,700
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

SENIORES

El E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 313 COSTA, Matilde Carmona 4,800 91 91 91 9,1 9,3 27,30 0,00 32,100 64,200
LGC 4,800 91 91 91 9,1 9,3 27,30 0,00 32,100

2 309 BERTO, Andreia Marques 3,300 95 95 94 94 9,5 28,40 0,00 31,700 63,400
ACC 3,300 94 95 94 96 9,5 28,40 0,00 31,700

3 322 ALVES, Camila Silva 4,400 90 91 91 9,0 9,2 27,20 0,30 31,300 63,200
AAC 4,800 91 90 90 89 9,2 27,10 0,00 31,900

4 315 PEREIRA, Sofia Margarida 3,200 94 95 93 94 94 28,20 0,00 31,400 63,000
AAE 3,100 95 95 94 9,5 9,6 28,50 0,00 31,600

5 318 MATIAS, Sofia Marques 3,000 96 96 95 96 9,5 28,70 0,00 31,700 62,800
GCO 3,300 9,2 93 9,2 93 93 27,80 0,00 31,100

6 316 LOURINHO, Sofia Marcal 3,000 96 95 95 95 9,6 28,60 0,00 31,600 62,600
CCRAM 3,300 96 94 95 96 9,5 28,60 0,90 31,000

7 319 DESIDERIO, Matilde 3,300 94 94 95 95 94 28,30 0,00 31,600 62,200
SERRA 3,300 9,1 92 91 9,1 9,1 27,30 0,00 30,600

8 310 VALA, Sofia Almeida 3,300 95 94 94 95 9,6 28,40 0,00 31,700 62,000
ACC 3,000 94 94 94 95 94 28,20 0,90 30,300

9 323 CUNHA, Maria Leonor 2,700 93 94 9,2 93 93 27,90 0,00 30,600 59,300
AAC 2,900 89 91 89 8,9 8,9 26,70 0,90 28,700

10 314 MOTA, Eugénia Baptista 4,400 92 92 93 93 93 27,80 0,30 31,900 57,800
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Rk. BIB Name
AAE

11 320 VIEIRIA, Margarida Matias
TCL

12 321 CARVALHO, Maria Carolina
TCL

13 312 SANTOS, Inés Isidoro
LGC

14 311 HENRIQUES, Maria Margarida
ACC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5
E Score
1,300 8,7 87 8,7 8,7 8,5 26,10
1,600 9,1 9,2 9,2 9,1 9,0 27,40
1,700 92 93 91 9,2 9,1 27,50
5,600 93 92 91 9,0 9,2 27,50
2,800 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,7 6,7 19,90
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
3,000 9,2 95 93 9,3 93 27,90
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
3,300 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 27,60

<
<
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<
<
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Ded.
1,50

0,90
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,00
0,90

0,00
0,90

Final
Scores

25,900

28,100
29,200

32,200
22,700

0,000
30,000

0,000
30,000

Total

57,300

54,900

30,000

30,000
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Rk.
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

SENIORES
BIB Name D Score E Score Ded.
313 COSTA, Matilde Carmona 4,800 27,30 0,00
LGC 4,800 27,30 0,00
309 BERTO, Andreia Marques 3,300 28,40 0,00
ACC 3,300 28,40 0,00
322 ALVES, Camila Silva 4,400 27,20 0,30
AAC 4,800 27,10 0,00
315 PEREIRA, Sofia Margarida 3,200 28,20 0,00
AAE 3,100 28,50 0,00
318 MATIAS, Sofia Marques 3,000 28,70 0,00
GCO 3,300 27,80 0,00
316 LOURINHO, Sofia Margal 3,000 28,60 0,00
CCRAM 3,300 28,60 0,90
319 DESIDERIO, Matilde 3,300 28,30 0,00
SERRA 3,300 27,30 0,00
310 VALA, Sofia Almeida 3,300 28,40 0,00
ACC 3,000 28,20 0,90
323 CUNHA, Maria Leonor 2,700 27,90 0,00
AAC 2,900 26,70 0,90
314 MOTA, Eugénia Baptista 4,400 27,80 0,30
AAE 1,300 26,10 1,50
320 VIEIRIA, Margarida Matias 1,600 27,40 0,90
TCL 1,700 27,50 0,00
321 CARVALHO, Maria Carolina 5,600 27,50 0,90
TCL 2,800 19,90 0,00
312 SANTOS, Inés Isidoro 0,000 0,00 0,00
LGC 3,000 27,90 0,90
311 HENRIQUES, Maria Margarida 0,000 0,00 0,00
ACC 3,300 27,60 0,90
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Final
Scores

32,100
32,100

31,700
31,700

31,300
31,900

31,400
31,600

31,700
31,100

31,600
31,000

31,600
30,600

31,700
30,300

30,600
28,700

31,900
25,900

28,100
29,200

32,200
22,700

0,000
30,000

0,000
30,000

Total
64,200

63,400

63,200

63,000

62,800

62,600

62,200

62,000

59,300

57,800

57,300

54,900

30,000

30,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini-Trampoline Women - SENIORES

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 ACROTRAMP CALDAS 309 BERTO, Andreia Marques 31,700 31,700 155,400
310 VALA, Sofia Almeida 31,700 30,300
311 HENRIQUES, Maria Margarida 0,000 30,000
0,000 0,000
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

SENIORES

El E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 252 DIAS, André Afonso 7,600 92 93 93 93 9,2 27,80 0,00 35,400 70,800
APAGL 8,400 93 93 93 94 93 27,90 0,90 35,400

2 249 CAVACO, Daniel Sousa 5,600 94 9,2 93 94 9,2 27,90 0,00 33,500 67,100
APAGL 5,600 94 93 93 94 9,2 28,00 0,00 33,600

3 258 DUARTE, Joao Goncalo 6,400 91 91 90 9,2 9,0 27,20 0,9 32,700 67,000
SCP 6,400 93 92 93 94 9,3 27,90 0,00 34,300

4 254 VENTURA, Guilherme Martins 6,000 93 9,2 91 9,2 9,2 27,60 1,20 32,400 65,600
CEDF 5,600 93 91 94 93 9,3 27,90 0,30 33,200

5 259 SANTO, Bernardo Maria 4,400 93 9,2 9,2 93 94 27,80 1,50 30,700 63,200
SERRA 5,200 91 9,2 9,2 93 9,2 27,60 0,30 32,500

6 253 PALMA, Diogo Valadas 4,800 91 91 9,2 93 9,1 27,40 0,30 31,900 62,800
CCRAM 4,800 90 90 90 9,2 9,0 27,00 0,90 30,900

7 247 FERREIRA, David 4,800 89 90 89 88 9,0 26,80 0,90 30,700 61,500
GCT 4,800 89 90 90 89 9,0 26,90 0,90 30,800

8 260 COELHO, Rodrigo Ramos 8,400 93 91 93 9,2 9,2 27,70 1,20 34,900 58,300
SERRA 3,600 6,6 6,6 6,7 6,6 6,5 19,80 0,00 23,400

9 248 DUARTE, Pedro 4,400 8,0 80 8,0 8,1 8,0 24,00 0,00 28,400 58,200
GCT 3,300 88 8,7 89 9,0 8,8 26,50 0,00 29,800

10 262 RAMOS, Tiago Barroso 6,800 93 93 94 93 9,4 28,00 0,00 34,800 57,400
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Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

SENIORES
D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total
SFRUA 2,800 6,6 68 6,7 6,7 6,7 20,10 0,30 22,600

11 246 GRACA, David 8,100 90 89 89 88 89 26,70 0,90 33,900 56,600
GCT 3,200 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 0,00 22,700

12 255 SANTOS, Jodo Paulo 2,400 6,5 6,6 65 6,6 6,6 19,70 0,00 22,100 51,200
GCLA 2,900 90 91 90 9,2 9,0 27,10 0,90 29,100

13 263 MONIZ, Gil 1,300 93 93 93 94 94 28,00 0,00 29,300 49,500
TCL 0,700 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 0,00 20,200

14 265 COSTA, Joao Pedro 0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000 32,800
CFE 6,800 9,1 88 90 9,1 8,8 26,90 0,90 32,800

15 251 FERREIRA, Pedro Afonso 4,700 94 9,2 93 94 94 28,10 0,90 31,900 31,900
LGC 0,000 0,0 o0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000

16 257 BALROA, Afonso José 7,200 85 85 84 8,6 8,5 2550 1,50 31,200 31,200
GMNAMA 0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000

17 264 LOBO, Jodo 0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 o0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000 29,900
TCL 2,900 91 90 9,2 9,2 9,0 27,30 0,30 29,900

18 261 ANTUNES, Diogo José 0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000 22,400
SFGP 2,800 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,6 6,5 19,60 0,00 22,400

<
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17
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

BIB Name

252 DIAS, André Afonso
APAGL

249 CAVACO, Daniel Sousa
APAGL

258 DUARTE, Jodo Gongalo
SCpP

254 VENTURA, Guilherme Martins
CEDF

259 SANTO, Bernardo Maria
SERRA

253 PALMA, Diogo Valadas
CCRAM

247 FERREIRA, David
GCT

260 COELHO, Rodrigo Ramos
SERRA

248 DUARTE, Pedro
GCT

262 RAMOS, Tiago Barroso
SFRUA

246 GRACA, David
GCT

255 SANTOS, Joao Paulo
GCLA

263 MONIZ, Gil
TCL

265 COSTA, Jodo Pedro
CFE

251 FERREIRA, Pedro Afonso
LGC

257 BALROA, Afonso José
GMNAMA

264 LOBO, Joao
TCL

261 ANTUNES, Diogo José
SFGP

SENIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

7,600
8,400

5,600
5,600

6,400
6,400

6,000
5,600

4,400
5,200

4,800
4,800

4,800
4,800

8,400
3,600

4,400
3,300

6,800
2,800

8,100
3,200

2,400
2,900

1,300
0,700

0,000
6,800

4,700
0,000

7,200
0,000

0,000
2,900

0,000
2,800

27,80
27,90

27,90
28,00

27,20
27,90

27,60
27,90

27,80
27,60

27,40
27,00

26,80
26,90

27,70
19,80

24,00
26,50

28,00
20,10

26,70
19,50

19,70
27,10

28,00
19,50

0,00
26,90

28,10
0,00
25,50
0,00

0,00
27,30

0,00
19,60
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0,00
0,90

0,00
0,00
0,90
0,00
1,20
0,30
1,50
0,30
0,30
0,90
0,90
0,90
1,20
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,30

0,90
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,90

0,90
0,00
1,50
0,00

0,00
0,30

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

35,400
35,400

33,500
33,600

32,700
34,300

32,400
33,200

30,700
32,500

31,900
30,900

30,700
30,800

34,900
23,400

28,400
29,800

34,800
22,600

33,900
22,700

22,100
29,100

29,300
20,200

0,000
32,800

31,900
0,000

31,200
0,000

0,000
29,900

0,000
22,400

Total
70,800

67,100

67,000

65,600

63,200

62,800

61,500

58,300

58,200

57,400

56,600

51,200

49,500

32,800

31,900

31,200

29,900

22,400



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

L ]
}K Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini -Trampoline Men - SENIORES

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 G.C. TOMAR 247 FERREIRA, David 30,700 30,800 176,300
246 GRACA, David 33,900 22,700
248 DUARTE, Pedro 28,400 29,800
0,000 0,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @
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Rk. BIB Name

1 215 GARCIA, Alexandra Mercedes
AGCM

2 216 SILVA, Marta Luisa
GCV

3 217 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis
AAC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

4,200 93 93 92 93 9,2 27,80
4,400 96 94 95 95 9,5 28,50
3,000 94 95 96 95 94 28,40
4,800 89 89 90 9,1 8,9 26,80
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
3,400 94 94 94 95 9,5 28,30

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Ded.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

32,000
32,900

31,400
31,600

0,000
31,700

Total
64,900 Q

63,000 Q

31,700 Q



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded.
1 215 GARCIA, Alexandra Mercedes 4,200 27,80 0,00
AGCM 4,400 28,50 0,00

2 216 SILVA, Marta Luisa 3,000 28,40 0,00
GCV 4,800 26,80 0,00

3 217 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis 0,000 0,00 0,00
AAC 3,400 28,30 0,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Final
Scores

32,000
32,900

31,400
31,600

0,000
31,700

Total
64,900 Q

63,000 Q

31,700 Q
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Rk. BIB Name

1 215 GARCIA, Alexandra Mercedes
AGCM

2 216 SILVA, Marta Luisa
GCV

3 217 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis
AAC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

5,200 94 93 9,2 93 94 28,00
5,200 92 91 92 9,1 9,1 27,40
4,800 94 92 93 94 9,3 28,00
4,800 93 93 92 93 9,2 27,80
2,400 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,7 20,10
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Final
Ded. Scores

0,00 33,200
0,00 32,600

0,90 31,900
0,00 32,600

0,00 22,500
0,00 0,000

Total
65,800

64,500

22,500



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Final

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ELITE JUNIORES

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded.
1 215 GARCIA, Alexandra Mercedes 5,200 28,00 0,00
AGCM 5,200 27,40 0,00

2 216 SILVA, Marta Luisa 4,800 28,00 0,90
GCV 4,800 27,80 0,00

3 217 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis 2,400 20,10 0,00
AAC 0,000 0,00 0,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Final
Scores

33,200
32,600

31,900
32,600

22,500
0,000

Total
65,800

64,500

22,500
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Rk. BIB Name

1 218 NOBRE, Rafael
LGC

2 222 FLORENCIO, José Diogo
GSC

3 221 LAVADO, Martim Oliveira
TCL

4 219 PINTO, Tomas Daniel
GCMO

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

6,000 9,1 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 27,60
6,000 9,2 92 93 93 9,0 27,70
5,600 9,1 93 93 94 9,5 28,00
5,200 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,1 93 27,60
6,400 90 91 9,1 9,3 9,2 27,40
2,800 6,6 6,6 6,5 6,6 6,7 19,80
2,700 93 93 94 94 9,3 28,00
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
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Final
Ded. Scores

0,30 33,300
0,00 33,700

0,90 32,700
0,00 32,800

0,30 33,500
0,00 22,600

0,00 30,700
0,00 0,000

Total
67,000 Q

65,500 Q

56,100 Q

30,700 Q



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Rk. BIB Name

1 218 NOBRE, Rafael
LGC

2 222 FLORENCIO, José Diogo
GSC

3 221 LAVADO, Martim Oliveira
TCL

4 219 PINTO, Tomas Daniel
GCMO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score E Score Ded.

6,000
6,000

5,600
5,200

6,400
2,800

2,700
0,000

27,60
27,70

28,00
27,60

27,40
19,80

28,00
0,00

0,30
0,00

0,90
0,00
0,30
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

33,300
33,700

32,700
32,800

33,500
22,600

30,700
0,000

Total
67,000 Q

65,500 Q

56,100 Q

30,700 Q
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Rk. BIB Name

1 219 PINTO, Tomas Daniel
GCMO

2 222 FLORENCIO, José Diogo
GSC

3 221 LAVADO, Martim Oliveira
TCL

4 218 NOBRE, Rafael
LGC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score

6,000 94 93 93 94 94 28,10
7,200 94 92 93 9,1 93 27,80
5,600 91 90 90 9,2 9,1 27,20
6,000 90 90 9,0 9,1 8,8 27,00
2,800 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,7 6,6 19,80
6,000 90 88 89 8,9 8,9 26,70
0,000 0,0 o0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00
6,000 9,1 91 90 9,1 9,0 27,20
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Ded.

0,00
0,30

Final
Scores

34,100
34,700

31,900
32,100

22,600
31,500

0,000
32,300

Total
68,800

64,000

54,100

32,300



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

ELITE JUNIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 219 PINTO, Tomas Daniel 6,000 28,10 0,00 34,100 68,800
GCMO 7,200 27,80 0,30 34,700
2 222 FLORENCIO, José Diogo 5,600 27,20 0,90 31,900 64,000
GSC 6,000 27,00 0,90 32,100
3 221 LAVADO, Martim Oliveira 2,800 19,80 0,00 22,600 54,100
TCL 6,000 26,70 1,20 31,500
4 218 NOBRE, Rafael 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 32,300
LGC 6,000 27,20 0,90 32,300
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Rk. BIB Name

1 235 GUIDO, Sara Jerénimo
LGC

2 234 MARTINS, Inés Benedito
CEDF

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ELITE SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

E Score
5,200 93 93 95 93 9,2 27,90
5,200 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,1 27,60
1,300 95 94 95 95 9,6 28,50
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @

Final
Ded. Scores

0,00 33,100
0,00 32,800

0,30 29,500
0,00 0,000

Total
65,900 Q

29,500 Q



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ELITE SENIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 235 GUIDO, Sara Jerénimo 5,200 27,90 0,00 33,100 65,900 Q
LGC 5,200 27,60 0,00 32,800
2 234 MARTINS, Inés Benedito 1,300 28,50 0,30 29,500 29,500 Q
CEDF 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000
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Rk. BIB Name

1 235 GUIDO, Sara Jerénimo
LGC

2 234 MARTINS, Inés Benedito
CEDF

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ELITE SENIORES

D Score

D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

E Score Ded. Scores Total

5,600 93 92 9,2 93 93 27,80 0,90 32,500 65,200
5,600 94 93 93 95 9,2 28,00 0,90 32,700
5,200 93 92 9,2 93 9,1 27,70 0,00 32,900 65,100
4,800 91 91 91 9,2 9,2 27,40 0,00 32,200
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ELITE SENIORES
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 235 GUIDO, Sara Jerénimo 5,600 27,80 0,90 32,500 65,200
LGC 5,600 28,00 0,90 32,700
2 234 MARTINS, Inés Benedito 5,200 27,70 0,00 32,900 65,100
CEDF 4,800 27,40 0,00 32,200

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

\0
‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final
Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 228 FERNANDES, Diogo Simdes 8,400 95 95 95 96 9,5 28,50 0,90 36,000 72,200
AAC 8,000 94 94 94 95 9,4 28,20 0,00 36,200
2 223 ROMAO, Tiago 7,600 95 94 95 95 94 28,40 0,00 36,000 71,200
LGC 6,400 96 96 9,7 96 9,6 28,80 0,00 35,200
3 700 MARQUES, Pedro 7,200 91 92 90 91 9,1 27,30 0,00 34,500 69,300
CCRAM 7,200 92 9,2 93 9,2 9,2 27,60 0,00 34,800
4 225 BRITO, Simao Ramos 7,200 95 96 96 95 9,5 28,60 0,00 35800 68,800
LGC 7,200 9,1 91 90 9,2 9,1 27,30 1,50 33,000
5 233 LAGINHA, Marco Paulo 7,200 93 93 94 93 94 28,00 0,90 34,300 68,400
APAGL 7,600 9,1 90 93 9,2 9,1 27,40 0,90 34,100
6 231 OLIVEIRA, Bruno Neves 7,200 91 91 9,2 9,2 93 27,50 0,30 34,400 65,400
AAE 5,200 89 90 88 9,2 9,1 27,00 1,20 31,000
7 224 AFONSO, Luis Miguel 8,000 90 89 90 90 9,0 27,00 0,30 34,700 58,200
LGC 3,600 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,7 6,7 19,90 0,00 23,500
8 227 GRACA, André 3,200 6,6 6,5 6,6 66 6,6 19,80 0,00 23,000 54,800
GCT 6,800 8,3 83 84 8,4 8,2 2500 0,00 31,800
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

®
}’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

BIB Name

228 FERNANDES, Diogo Simdes

AAC
223 ROMAO, Tiago
LGC

700 MARQUES, Pedro
CCRAM

225 BRITO, Simao Ramos
LGC

233 LAGINHA, Marco Paulo
APAGL

231 OLIVEIRA, Bruno Neves
AAE

224 AFONSO, Luis Miguel
LGC

227 GRAGCA, André
GCT

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

ELITE SENIORES

8,400
8,000

7,600
6,400

7,200
7,200

7,200
7,200

7,200
7,600

7,200
5,200

8,000
3,600

3,200
6,800

28,50
28,20

28,40
28,80

27,30
27,60

28,60
27,30

28,00
27,40

27,50
27,00

27,00
19,90

19,80
25,00

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

D Score E Score Ded.

0,90
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,90
0,90
0,30
1,20
0,30
0,00

0,00
0,00

Final
Scores

36,000
36,200

36,000
35,200

34,500
34,800

35,800
33,000

34,300
34,100

34,400
31,000

34,700
23,500

23,000
31,800

Total
72,200

71,200

69,300

68,800

68,400

65,400

58,200

54,800



FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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}K Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini -Trampoline Men - ELITE SENIORES

Teams Results

Routine

Rk. Team 1 2 Total
1 LISBOA G. CLUBE 223 ROMAO, Tiago 36,000 35,200 198,200
225 BRITO, Simao Ramos 35,800 33,000
224 AFONSO, Luis Miguel 34,700 23,500
0,000 0,000
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FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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‘ ’ Campeonato Nacional 12 Divisao e Elites
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES

El E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

Rk. BIB Name E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 224 AFONSO, Luis Miguel 9,200 93 94 94 93 94 28,10 0,90 36,400 71,300
LGC 7,200 92 92 93 9,2 94 27,70 0,00 34,900

2 228 FERNANDES, Diogo Simdes 8,000 93 93 93 94 94 28,00 0,90 35,100 70,900
AAC 9,600 91 90 89 90 9,3 27,10 0,90 35,800

3 700 MARQUES, Pedro 5,600 94 93 94 94 9,3 28,10 0,00 33,700 67,800
CCRAM 5,600 95 95 94 9,5 9,5 28,50 0,00 34,100

4 223 ROMAO, Tiago 4,000 6,7 6,7 66 6,7 6,8 20,10 0,00 24,100 57,500
LGC 7,100 91 91 90 9,1 9,0 27,20 0,90 33,400

5 225 BRITO, Sim3ao Ramos 3,200 6,6 6,7 66 6,7 6,7 20,00 0,00 23,200 54,700
LGC 4,000 91 93 91 9,1 9,3 27,50 0,00 31,500
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 17/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

ELITE SENIORES

Final

Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total

1 224 AFONSO, Luis Miguel 9,200 28,10 0,90 36,400 71,300
LGC 7,200 27,70 0,00 34,900

2 228 FERNANDES, Diogo Simodes 8,000 28,00 0,90 35,100 70,900
AAC 9,600 27,10 0,90 35,800

3 700 MARQUES, Pedro 5,600 28,10 0,00 33,700 67,800
CCRAM 5,600 28,50 0,00 34,100

4 223 ROMAO, Tiago 4,000 20,10 0,00 24,100 57,500
LGC 7,100 27,20 0,90 33,400

5 225 BRITO, Simao Ramos 3,200 20,00 0,00 23,200 54,700
LGC 4,000 27,50 0,00 31,500
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Rk. BIB Name

1 330 NOBRE, Rafael
LGC

2 331 FLORENCIO, José Diogo
GSC

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Apuramento CMGI
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

15-16
D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final
E Score Ded. Scores Total
6,000 92 93 92 94 93 27,80 0,00 33,800 66,500
6,000 90 9,2 9,2 9,2 94 27,60 0,90 32,700
5,600 94 94 94 93 9,2 28,10 0,00 33,700 65,100
5,200 90 91 90 90 9,1 27,10 0,90 31,400
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL
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}’ Apuramento CMGI
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualifications

Double Mini -Trampoline Men

15-16
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 330 NOBRE, Rafael 6,000 27,80 0,00 33,800 66,500
LGC 6,000 27,60 0,90 32,700
2 331 FLORENCIO, José Diogo 5,600 28,10 0,00 33,700 65,100
GSC 5,200 27,10 0,90 31,400
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Rk. BIB Name

1 334 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis
AAC

2 332 LEMOS, Margarida Silva
ADL

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Apuramento CMGI
Lisboa, Pavilhao Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

17-21

D Score
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 Final

E Score Ded. Scores Total
2,400 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 20,10 0,00 22,500 44,500
2,000 6,7 6,7 66 66 6,7 20,00 0,00 22,000
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,0 o0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,000
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FEDERAGCAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

L J
}’ Apuramento CMGI
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Jodo Rocha, 18/07/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

17-21
Final
Rk. BIB Name D Score E Score Ded. Scores Total
1 334 ABRANTES, Rita Dinis 2,400 20,10 0,00 22,500 44,500
AAC 2,000 20,00 0,00 22,000
2 332 LEMOS, Margarida Silva 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000
ADL 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000
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